Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024
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camrronEsT oy Final Entry List
Crew Car CcC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor
Chris Ingram/ Alex Toyota GR Yaris 1600 BRC 1 Stockport 061
Kihurani Rally2
William Creighton/ Ford Fiesta 1600 BRC 1 Galway Motor Club/ Wexford motor club
Liam Regan Rally2
Osian Pryce/ Rhodri Ford Fiesta 1600 BRC 1 Dovey Valley
Evans Rally2
Keith Cronin/ Mikie Ford Fiesta 1600 BRC 1 Killarney and District Motor Club
Galvin
James Williams/ Ross Hyundai i20 N 1600 BRC 1 Teifi Valley / Bath MC
Whittock Rally2
Garry Pearson/ Daniel Ford Fiesta 1600 BRC 1 Border Ecosse Car Club/ Mull Car Club
Barritt Rally2
Meirion Evans/ Toyota GR Yaris 1600 BRC 1 NwWCC
Jonathan Jackson Rally2
Max McRae/ Cameron Ford Fiesta 1600 BRC 1 Coltness Car Club/BRC/ East Ayrshire Car
Fair Rally2 Club/BRC
Jonathan Greer / Niall Citroen C3 1600 BRC 1 Ballynahinch and District / Ballynahinch
Burns Rally2 Motorclub
Euan Thorburn / Keir VW Polo R5 1600 Pro4 Highland CC
Beaton
Finlay Retson/ Paul Volkswagen 1600 Pro4 Coltness/ Highland
Beaton Polo R5
Jock Armstrong / Skoda Fabia 1998 M7 Solway car club / South of Scotland car club
Owen Paterson
Kyle White/ Emily Hyundai 120 R5 1598 BRC 1 RATHFRILAND/ BTRDA
Easton Page
John Wink/ Neil Hyundai i20 R5 1598 Pro4 63 Car Club
Shanks
Scott Beattie/ Peredur Ford Fiesta R5 1600 Pro4 BTRDA/ Caernarfonshire & Anglesey
Davies
Mark McCulloch / Proton Satria 1998 M7 Solway Car Club/ 63 Car Club
Michael Hendry Evo
Alan Carmichael / Hyundai 120 1600 BRC 1 Ripon/ Spadeadman ANECC
Bonnie Papper Rally2
Stephen Petch / Ford Fiesta 1600 Pro4 Durham AC
Michael Wilkinson Rally2
Bruce McCombie/ Ford Fiesta R5 1600 Pro4 63cc
Michael Coultts
Brendan Cumiskey/ Ford Fiesta 1500 BRC 3
Tha
Hugh Brunton/ Terry Skoda Rally 2 1600 Pro4 Trackrod/ EACC
Mallin Evo
Neil Roskell/ Dai Ford Fiesta 1587 BRC 1 Garstang Preston/ btrda/ Carmarthen
Roberts Rally2
lan Forgan/ Chris Ford Fiesta 1598 Pro4 Glenrothes/ Coltness Car Club
Lees
Dan O'Brien/ Martin Ford Fiesta 1600 BRC 1 London Irish Mc/ Galway
Brady Rally2
William Paterson/ Tom Skoda R5 1600 Pro4 Coltness Car Club/ Mull Car Club Ltd

Hynd
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No
27

28

29

30

31

32
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Crew

Stephen Waugh/ Carl
Williamson

Chris Collie/ Ricky
Finlayson

Scott Peacock/ Craig
Wallace

Robert Proudlock/
Steven Brown

Kyle McBride/ Darragh
Mullen

loan Lloyd/ Sion
Williams

Johnnie Mackay/
Michael Cruickshank
Greg McKnight / Harry
Marchbank

Keelan Grogan/
Ayrton Sherlock
Ryan McHugh/ Arthur
Kierans

Michael Fitzgibbon/
Pa Horan

John Crawford/ Josh
Davison

Robert Adamson/
Liam Whiteley

John Rintoul/ Ross
Hynd

John Morrison/
Sinclair Young

Paddy Munro/ Andrew
Stevenson

Orrin Mcdonnell/ Clare
Fraser

Scott McCombie/
Murray Strachan
Simon Hay/ Calum
Jaffray

Craig Rutherford /
Ashleigh Will

Dougal Brown / Lewis
Rochford

Paul Thompson /
Hannah McKillop
Ross Jarrett/ David
Robson

Jimmy McRae/ Gail
Whyte

Gordon Montana
Morrison/ lan Parker
Fraser Smith/ Nikki
Addison

Ernie Graham/ Karen
Graham

Rob Cotton/ Ethan
Kidd

Car

Ford Fiesta
Rally3

Ford Fiesta

Mitsubishi Evo 8

Peugeot 208
Rally4

Peugeot 208
Rally4

Peugeot 208
Rally4

Mitsubishi Evo
VI

Ford Escort Mk2

Peugeot 208
Rally4
Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 208
Rally4

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta
Rally2

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo

Vil
Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Peugeot 208
Rally4

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi

Lancer EVO X

Subaru Impreza

CcC
1497

1598

1998

1199

1198

1198

1996

2500

1199

999

1199

1600

1600

1600

1600

1975

0

2000

2000

1200

1998

2500

1975

2498

1999

1998

1994

Class
BRC 3

Pro4

M7

Junior BRC

Junior BRC

Junior BRC

M7

M5

Junior BRC

Junior BRC

BRC 4

Pro4

Pro4

MS UK

Open

MS UK

Open

M4

Class M6

M7

M6

Pro2

M4

H2

M5

MS UK Nat

M5

M4

MS UK

Open
M6

Club
NWCC/ Teifi Valley

63 Car Club/ HCC

Solway Car Club/ Saltire Rally Club

Solway Car Club and BRC junior/ Highland Car
Club

/ Westmeath & District

TVMC-Carmarthen/ Bala & District MC

Stonehaven & District MC/ Saltire

South of Scotland CC

BRC
Clare Motor Club/ Clare
Coltness Car Club/ Hexham & District Motor

Club

Coltness Car Club/ Northumberland Motor
Club/BTRDA

GMSC

Highland Car Club

Highland Car Club/ 63 Car Club Ltd

Condor Msc

63CC SRC

Mull Car Club / SDMC

63CC/ HCC

Malton / Hexham & District

Highland Car Club / Hawick & Border Car Club

East Ayrshire Car Club/ Coltness Car Club

Coltness Car Club / Highland Car club

BTRDA/ Roger Albert Clark Rally Motor Club

CDMC, Regardless, GPMC, PMC/ HDMC,
CDMC

Entrant/Sponsor



No
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Crew

Kenny Wood/ Charlie
Mackenzie

Gordon Murray/ Peter

Carstairs

Donald Peacock/ Mairi

Riddick

Keith Robathan/
Andrew Brown
Justin Gunning /
Michael Moates
Michael Grant /
Graham Kelman
Walter Henderson/
Jim Kinloch

Mike Moates / Gary
McDonald

Aileen Forrest/ Paul
Gribben

Robin Shuttleworth /
Malcolm Smithson

William Mains/ Tomos

Whittle

Michael Philip / Laura

Dawson

Robert Tonge/
Graeme Harris
Meghan Okane/ John
Okane

Graeme Morrison /
Martin Forrest

Ernie Lee/ Patricia
Lee

David Mcleod/
Eamonn Boyle
Natalie Robinson/
Sam Collis

Neil Philip/ 1an Philip

John Brownie/ Gordon

Ritchie

Cameron Black/
Duncan Daun
Kevin Jeffray / lain
Macleod

Alistair Brearley/
Richard Wardle
Nick Heard/ Oliver
mathison

Thomas Milne/ Neil
Jeffrey

Russell Addyman /
Grum Willcock
Jack Ryan / Robin
Nicolson

Steve McGregor/
Malcolm Vie

Car
BMW E30

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
Vauxhall Firenza
Renault Clio
Sport Rt3
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort
Mexico

Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort Mk2
MG ZR

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 325i
Hillman Avenger

Peugeot 208

Subaru Impreza
Opel Kadett C

Mazda 323
Turbo 4x4

Subaru Impreza
Sport
Ford Escort MK2

Ginetta G40
MG 3

Ford Escort MK
11

Subaru Impreza

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo3

cc
1998

2300

1998

1600

2000

2300

1998

1998

1598

1998

2000

1998

1600

2495

1600

1200

1994
1998

1600

2200

1998

1800

1398

2400

1998

1998

Class
M4

M5

H2

H1

Pro2

C5

M5

M6

M7

H1

M1

M4

C3

M2

M4

H2

H1

Pro2

C5
C3

C5

C5

C3

Motorsport

UK

C1

M5

C5

M4

Club
HCC

Entrant/Sponsor

Northumberland CC/BT/ GMSC

Solway Car Club

Saltire/ Durham Auto Club

East Ayrshire / 63cc

63cc

Coltness Car Club

SG Petch NORTHUMBERLAND CAR CLUB /
SG PETCH NORTHUMBERLAND CAR CLUB
63 Car Club Elgin Ltd/ Solway CC

Elgin/ Ripon

LLANDYSUL MOTOR CLUB/ Ammanford Motor
club

The 63 Car Club Elgin Ltd

63 car club

63 Car Club

Sdmc/ Admc

63 cc

East Ayrshire Car Club/ SRC/ East Ayrshire Car
Club / SRC

Malton MC / Matlock MC

63 Car Club 4/ 63 Car Club
Stonehaven & District Motor Club

Stonehaven & District Motor Club/ SDMC

Condor MSC/ Highland car club

Border Ecosse Car Club Ltd/ Malton/Saltire

Beverley and District

Stonehaven & District MC/ Mull Car Club

Malton motor Club

Saltire

SDMC



No
83

84

85

86

87

88

Crew Car cc
Stuart Bannatyne/ Phil Skoda Fabia 0
Sandham

Mark Gordon/ lain
macleod

Peugeot 205 1400

Gordon Daly/ Ross Vauxhall Corsa 1598

Mackay
Mark MacDonald/

Peugeot 205 1600

Michael Mackenzie

David Brose/ Charley Land Rover 4

Sayer-Payne

Bowler

lan Baumgart/ Richard Subaru Impreza 1998

Simmonds

There are 87 entries, and 82 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Class
C1

C1

Cc2

Cc2

M7

M6

Club Entrant/Sponsor

Glenrothes motorsport cub/ Morecambe and
Whickham

Aberdeen and district motor club/ Highland car
club

Coltness Car Club/ Highland Car Club

Highland car club

BORDC Buchan Off Road Drivers Club/ Saltire
Rally Club

Hawick & Border CC./ Berwick and District Motor
Club

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024

Y
VOYONIC . . . . »
Final Individual Times  in Position Order to MTC 3
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
These Competitors have only reached SS 9 Finish
1 BRC1 ChrisIngram/ 6:15.0 5:12.7 3:09.1 5:28.1 4:14.7 9:49.2 6:08.5 5:10.9 6:15.4 51:43.6 1 1
Alex Kihurani
3 BRC 1 Osian Pryce/ 6:11.2 5:12.5 3:09.5 5:29.8 4:425 9:41.8 6:10.6 5:03.8 6:10.9 51:52.6 2 2
Rhodri Evans
4 BRC1 Keith Cronin/  6:21.0 5:13.4 3:15.5 5:36.8 4:16.9 9:51.3 6:09.8 5:05.8 6:21.8 52:12.3 3 3
Mikie Galvin
2 BRC 1 William 6:10.5 5:39.3 3:07.9 5:24.7 4:29.8 10:14.1 6:06.9 5:05.8 6:12.6 52:31.6 4 4
Creighton/
Liam Regan
9 BRC 1 Jonathan 6:37.2 5:24.3 3:18.4 5:40.4 4:23.9 10:05.1 6:21.2 5:154 6:21.2 53:27.1 5 5
Greer / Niall
Burns
7 BRC 1 Meirion 6:37.2 5:34.0 3:19.3 5:38.6 4:26.,5 9:57.4 6:22.6 5:13.8 6:21.0 53:30.4 6 6
Evans/
Jonathan
Jackson
6 BRC1 Garry 6:32.4 5:41.8 3:14.9 5:37.0 4:39.7 9:59.6 6:13.5 5:20.7 6:25.8 53:45.4 7 7
Pearson/
Daniel Barritt
8 BRC 1 Max McRae/ 6:32.2 5:37.4 3:15.1 5:40.3 4:37.2 10:12.3 6:09.3 5:459 6:21.3 54:11.0 8 8
Cameron Fair
10 Pro4 Euan 6:35.2 5:20.5 3:25.6 6:01.2 4:25.7 10:12.4 6:28.8 5:17.1 6:33.8 54:20.3 1 9
Thorburn /
Keir Beaton
16  Pro4 Scott Beattie/ 6:36.8 5:24.3 3:22.9 5:56.4 4:29.9 10:23.8 6:28.9 5:22.3 6:41.2 54:46.5 2 10
Peredur
Davies
22 Pro4 Hugh 6:47.3 5:33.0 3:35.4 5:52.7 4:30.3 10:31.7 6:32.5 5:22.0 6:40.0 55:24.9 3 11
Brunton/ Terry
Mallin
17 M7 Mark 6:44.8 5:30.7 3:27.7 5:57.9 4:35.3 10:52.0 6:33.3 5:21.2 6:40.8 55:43.7 1 12
McCulloch /
Michael
Hendry
20 Pro4 Bruce 6:48.8 5:38.6 3:35.3 6:01.5 4:29.3 10:26.6 6:46.4 5:25.3 6:48.1 55:59.9 4 13
McCombie/
Michael
Coultts
19 Pro4 Stephen 6:48.8 5:36.4 3:34.6 6:05.9 4:35.0 10:40.9 6:37.1 5:29.4 6:38.8 56:06.9 5 14
Petch /
Michael
Wilkinson
12 M7 Jock 6:47.2 5:38.0 3:36.6 6:04.2 4:51.4 10:30.5 6:39.0 5:26.1 6:41.6 56:14.6 2 15
Armstrong /
Owen
Paterson
26 Pro4 William 6:53.3 5:55.3 3:35.3 6:07.3 4:39.9 10:50.5 7:11.2 5:39.7 6:55.7 57:48.2 6 16
Paterson/
Tom Hynd
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Car
25

23

34

30

29

35

39

27

41

54

48

a7

40

45

88

42

46

28

32

Cls
BRC 1

BRC 1

M5

Junior
BRC

M7

Junior
BRC

Pro4

BRC 3

MS
UK
Open
M6

H2

M4

MS
UK
Open
M6

M6

M4

Pro2

Pro4

Junior
BRC

Crew

Dan O'Brien/
Martin Brady
Neil Roskell/
Dai Roberts
Greg
McKnight /
Harry
Marchbank
Robert
Proudlock/
Steven Brown
Scott
Peacock/
Craig Wallace
Keelan
Grogan/
Ayrton
Sherlock
Robert
Adamson/
Liam Whiteley
Stephen
Waugh/ Carl
Williamson
John
Morrison/
Sinclair Young
Rob Cotton/
Ethan Kidd
Paul
Thompson /
Hannah
McKillop
Dougal Brown
/ Lewis
Rochford
John Rintoul/
Ross Hynd

Simon Hay/
Calum Jaffray
lan Baumgart/
Richard
Simmonds

1
7:08.7

7:10.6

7:02.7

7:13.4

7:13.7

7:21.9

7:18.4

7:36.3

7:31.5

7:30.4

7:28.8

7:20.6

7:41.2

7:27.8

7:41.7

Paddy Munro/ 10:30.4

Andrew
Stevenson
Craig
Rutherford /
Ashleigh Will
Chris Collie/
Ricky
Finlayson
loan Lloyd/
Sion Williams

7:25.1

6:53.7

7:22.4

2
5:51.1

5:49.0

5:49.7

6:10.7

5:53.9

5:56.9

5:57.4

6:08.3

6:05.2

5:54.3

6:03.6

6:05.1

6:15.0

6:07.3

6:11.2

5:49.2

7:53.6

6:09.3

6:00.0

3
3:40.0

3:39.3

3:38.0

3:36.8

3:44.4

3:45.2

3:45.6

3:53.5

3:48.4

3:50.6

3:47.9

3:50.2

3:55.1

3:54.1

3:56.0

3:39.2

3:52.8

3:31.6

3:39.2

4
6:13.0

6:07.2

6:15.8

6:12.6

6:19.6

6:10.4

6:24.2

6:18.2

6:36.2

6:23.8

6:38.6

6:38.2

6:31.7

6:31.7

6:36.7

6:16.9

6:27.3

5:57.2

6:17.9

5
4:41.6

4:47.7

4:47.4

4:46.4

4:50.8

4:54.4

4:56.6

4:54.8

4:54.2

5:01.0

4:57.8

5:03.2

4:54.7

5:01.0

4:58.1

4:50.6

5:02.0

4:35.0

9:00.0

6
10:56.2

10:55.6

11:11.4

11:09.6

11:26.2

11:33.0

11:29.0

11:31.7

11:28.1

11:29.5

11:34.3

11:41.2

11:22.6

11:43.8

11:32.8

11:10.1

11:28.3

16:55.7

11:18.2

7
6:46.4

6:55.2

6:58.4

7:00.0

7:06.0

7:17.5

7:10.6

7:06.8

7:09.5

7:16.4

7:18.7

7:19.7

7:20.9

7:21.1

7:28.8

7:04.8

7:15.8

6:47.4

7:04.2

8
5:43.4

5:41.8

5:45.8

5:48.2

5:49.9

5:55.0

6:02.5

5:55.5

5:52.5

5:58.3

6:02.4

5:59.6

5:58.0

6:03.9

6:08.8

5:47.8

5:58.9

5:354

5:44.1

9 Penalty
6:52.7

7:01.0

7:01.1

7:22.3

7:17.9

7:27.0

7:23.6

7:21.7

7:26.4

7:28.5

7:28.8

7:29.0

7:41.1

7:38.1

7:27.0

7:08.5

7:26.7

6:49.3

7:10.0

57:53.1

58:07.4

58:30.3

59:20.0

59:42.4

1:00:21.3

1:00:27.9

1:00:46.8

1:00:52.0

1:00:52.8

1:01:20.9

1:01:26.8

1:01:40.3

1:01:48.8

1:.02:01.1

1:02:17.5

1:02:50.5

1:03:14.6

1:03:36.0

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

9

10

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35



Car
57

44

51

52

59

66

50

72

60

63

62

68

64

70

65

67

80

Cls
H2

M7

M5

M4

Pro2

M4

MS
UK
Nat

Pro2

C5

M7

M6

M2

H1

H2

M1

C3

M5

Crew

Donald
Peacock/
Mairi Riddick
Scott
McCombie/
Murray
Strachan
Gordon
Montana
Morrison/ lan
Parker

Fraser Smith/
Nikki Addison
Justin
Gunning /
Michael
Moates
Michael Philip
/ Laura
Dawson
Jimmy
McRae/ Gail
Whyte
Natalie
Robinson/
Sam Collis
Michael Grant
/ Graham
Kelman
Aileen
Forrest/ Paul
Gribben

Mike Moates /
Gary
McDonald
Meghan
Okane/ John
Okane

Robin
Shuttleworth /
Malcolm
Smithson
Ernie Lee/
Patricia Lee
William
Mains/ Tomos
Whittle
Robert Tonge/
Graeme
Harris
Russell
Addyman /
Grum
Willcock

1
7:43.6

7:22.7

7:48.4

7:43.6

7:43.7

8:00.0

8:04.3

8:11.0

8:09.7

8:07.4

7:50.8

8:14.7

8:17.4

8:19.3

8:20.4

8:13.9

8:41.1

2
6:12.4

6:08.4

6:24.4

6:36.6

6:13.2

6:32.6

6:36.1

6:33.7

6:47.4

6:28.2

6:21.4

6:34.0

6:42.6

6:45.7

6:44.2

6:57.8

6:54.4

3
3:58.1

4:03.3

3:58.0

4:07.5

4:07.4

4:09.0

4:09.2

4:09.6

4:15.5

4:28.7

4:15.0

4:21.3

4:13.0

4:23.4

4:25.4

4:28.2

4:45.4

4
6:59.6

7:31.6

6:51.7

6:55.0

7:03.0

7:02.1

7:05.3

6:53.4

7:07.1

7:19.3

8:12.0

7:10.3

7:22.0

7:10.8

7:36.1

7:22.9

7:35.7

5
5:09.0

4:56.8

5:12.3

5:12.6

5:20.5

5:13.5

5:30.6

5:17.1

5:18.3

5211

5:20.5

5:43.4

5:22.7

5:32.2

5:23.0

5:40.7

5:51.4

6
11:53.1

11:58.6

12:04.3

12:15.7

12:26.2

12:14.8

12:33.1

12:42.2

12:28.5

12:31.3

12:45.4

12:50.2

12:42.6

12:56.2

12:38.9

13:21.9

13:21.0

7
7:35.9

7:18.6

7:33.6

7:34.3

7:39.3

8:09.1

7:58.1

8:07.0

7:55.0

8:05.3

7:56.2

8:13.2

8:11.1

8:10.6

8:10.2

8:16.4

8:37.4

8
6:25.6

6:44.8

6:14.9

6:24.2

6:15.4

6:26.5

6:31.2

6:34.7

6:32.9

6:26.4

6:36.2

6:40.8

6:48.1

6:36.5

6:57.5

6:37.2

6:46.9

9 Penalty
7:45.4

7:48.5

7:48.7

7:47.9

7:58.4

7:49.3

7:48.9

8:10.6

8:07.6

8:23.6

8:12.8

8:15.4

8:24.4

8:19.1

8:27.8

8:26.7

8:26.8

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
1:03:42.7 2 36
1:03:53.3 4 37
1:03:56.3 2 38
1:04:37.4 3 39
1:04:47.1 2 40
1:05:36.9 4 41
1:06:16.8 1 42
1:.06:39.3 3 43
1:06:42.0 1 44
1:07:11.3 5 45
1:07:30.3 4 46
1:08:03.3 1 47
1:08:03.9 1 48
1:08:13.8 3 49
1:08:43.5 1 50
1:09:25.7 1 51
1:11:00.1 3 52



Car
87

77

74

73

84

82

85

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Cls
M7

C3

C3

C5

C1

M4

Cc2

Stage 1

Hurlie Bog 1
6.90 miles

Crew

David Brose/
Charley
Sayer-Payne
Alistair
Brearley/
Richard
Wardle

John Brownie/
Gordon
Ritchie

Neil Philip/ lan
Philip

Mark Gordon/
lain macleod
Steve
McGregor/
Malcolm Vie
Gordon Daly/
Ross Mackay

Stage 2
Finglennie 1
5.40 miles

11:53.3

1 2
8:59.8 7:05.1

8:44.5 7:01.5

8:44.0 7:03.0

8:49.5 7:08.0

9:13.3 7:36.8

9:09.1 7:28.8

9:26.3

Stage 3

Clatterin Kist
3.82 miles

3 4
4:33.1 7:32.8

4:35.1 7:35.0

4:29.6 7:28.3

4:459 8:05.2

4:46.5 8:01.2

4:42.8 7:44.9

6:13.9 10:03.8

Stage 4

Whitehaugh
5.71 miles

Cls OIA

5 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
5:52.6 13:22.8 8:40.3 6:54.1 8:215 1:11:22.1 6 53
5:45.1 13:25.9 8:33.6 7:00.8 8:41.0 1:11:22.5 2 54
5:46.0 13:42.1 8:58.1 7:16.8 9:00.3 1:12:28.2 3 55
5:59.3 13:57.5 8:47.2 7:10.4 8:54.7 1:13:37.7 2 56
6:02.3 13:30.3 8:52.0 7:07.9 8:57.9 1:14:08.2 1 57
6:04.2 13:58.0 9:00.8 7:17.2 9:184 1:14:44.2 5 58
7:55.9 17:20.6 11:51.3 9:30.0 11:37.9 1:35:53.0 1 59

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
Durris Drumtochty  Hurlie Bog2  Finglennie 2 Scare Hill
4.43 miles  10.59 miles 6.90 miles 5.40 miles 7.12 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024

Y
VOYONIC . . . . .
Final Individual Times  in Starting Order to MTC 3
Cls
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos
1 BRC 1 Chris 6:15.0 5:12.7 3:09.1 5:28.1 4:14.7 9:49.2 6:08.5 5:10.9 6:15.4 51:43.6 1
Ingram/ Alex
Kihurani
2 BRC 1 William 6:10.5 5:39.3 3:07.9 5:24.7 4:29.8 10:14.1 6:06.9 5.05.8 6:12.6 52:31.6 4
Creighton/
Liam Regan
3 BRC 1 Osian 6:11.2 5:125 3:09.5 5:29.8 4:425 9:41.8 6:10.6 5:03.8 6:10.9 51:52.6 2
Pryce/
Rhodri
Evans
4 BRC 1 Keith 6:21.0 5:13.4 3:15.5 5:36.8 4:16.9 9:51.3 6:09.8 5.05.8 6:21.8 52:12.3 3
Cronin/
Mikie Galvin
5 BRC 1 James 6:26.2 5:16.1 3:14.5 5:31.0 4:17.2 9:485 6:11.6 Mechanical
Williams/
Ross
Whittock
6 BRC 1 Garry 6:32.4 5:41.8 3:149 5:37.0 4:39.7 9:59.6 6:13.5 5:20.7 6:25.8 53:45.4 7
Pearson/
Daniel
Barritt
7 BRC 1 Meirion 6:37.2 5:34.0 3:19.3 5:38.6 4:26.5 9:.57.4 6:22.6 5:13.8 6:21.0 53:30.4 6
Evans/
Jonathan
Jackson
8 BRC 1 Max 6:32.2 5:37.4 3:15.1 5:40.3 4:37.2 10:12.3 6:09.3 5:45.9 6:21.3 54:11.0 8
McRae/
Cameron
Fair
9 BRC 1 Jonathan 6:37.2 5:24.3 3:184 5:40.4 4:23.9 10:05.1 6:21.2 5:154 6:21.2 53:27.1 5
Greer / Niall
Burns
10 Pro4 Euan 6:35.2 5:20.5 3:25.6 6:01.2 4:25.7 10:12.4 6:28.8 5:17.1 6:33.8 54:20.3 1
Thorburn /
Keir Beaton
11 Pro4 Finlay 6:25.0 Rolled
Retson/
Paul Beaton
12 M7 Jock 6:47.2 5:38.0 3:36.6 6:04.2 4:51.4 10:30.5 6:39.0 5:26.1 6:41.6 56:14.6 2
Armstrong /
Owen
Paterson
14 BRC 1 Kyle White/  6:46.8 5:37.8 Water Pump
Emily
Easton
Page
15 Pro4 John Wink/ 6:37.4 5:27.9 3:26.1 5:58.2 4:31.0 10:32.8 6:34.7 Off Road
Neil Shanks
16 Pro4 Scott 6:36.8 5:24.3 3:22.9 5:56.4 4:29.9 10:23.8 6:28.9 5:22.3 6:41.2 54:46.5 2
Beattie/
Peredur
Davies


https://www.grampianforestrally.com/
https://www.grampianforestrally.com/

Car
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Cls
M7

BRC 1

Pro4

Pro4

BRC 3

Pro4

BRC 1

Pro4

BRC 1

Pro4

BRC 3

Pro4

M7

Junior
BRC

Junior
BRC

Junior
BRC

Crew

Mark
McCulloch /
Michael
Hendry
Alan
Carmichael
/ Bonnie
Papper
Stephen
Petch /
Michael
Wilkinson
Bruce
McCombie/
Michael
Coutts
Brendan
Cumiskey/
Tha

Hugh
Brunton/
Terry Mallin
Neil Roskell/
Dai Roberts
lan Forgan/
Chris Lees
Dan
O'Brien/
Martin
Brady
William
Paterson/
Tom Hynd
Stephen
Waugh/ Carl
Williamson
Chris Collie/
Ricky
Finlayson
Scott
Peacock/
Craig
Wallace
Robert
Proudlock/
Steven
Brown

Kyle
McBride/
Darragh
Mullen
loan Lloyd/
Sion
Williams

1
6:44.8

6:55.1

6:48.8

6:48.8

6:47.3

7:10.6

6:43.5

7:08.7

6:53.3

7:36.3

6:53.7

7:13.7

7:13.4

7:09.9

7:22.4

2
5:30.7

5:46.6

5:36.4

5:38.6

5:33.0

5:49.0

5:38.6

5:51.1

5:55.3

6:08.3

6:09.3

5:53.9

6:10.7

5:57.7

6:00.0

3
3:27.7

3:42.5

3:34.6

3:35.3

3:354

3:39.3

3:40.0

3:35.3

3:53.5

3:31.6

3:44.4

3:36.8

3:38.2

3:39.2

4

5

6

7

8

9 Penalty

5:57.9 4:35.3 10:52.0 6:33.3 5:21.2 6:40.8

6:12.8

6:05.9

6:01.5

5:52.7

6:07.2

6:13.0

6:07.3

6:18.2

5:57.2

6:19.6

6:12.6

6:14.1

4:35.0

4:29.3

4:30.3

4:47.7

4:41.6

4:39.9

4:54.8

4:35.0

4:50.8

4:46.4

10:40.9

10:26.6

10:31.7

10:55.6

10:56.2

10:50.5

11:31.7

16:55.7

11:26.2

11:09.6

6:37.1

6:46.4

6:32.5

6:55.2

6:46.4

7:11.2

7:06.8

6:47.4

7:06.0

7:00.0

5:29.4

5:25.3

5:22.0

5:41.8

5:43.4

5:39.7

5:55.5

5:354

5:49.9

5:48.2

6:38.8

6:48.1

6:40.0

7:01.0

6:52.7

6:55.7

7:21.7

6:49.3

7:17.9

7:22.3

6:17.9 9:00.0 11:18.2 7:04.2 5:44.1 7:10.0

Cls C

Total Pos P
55:43.7 1
Alternator
56:06.9 5
55:59.9 4

Non-Starter

55:24.9 3
58:07.4 10
Off Road
57:53.1 9
57:48.2 6
1:00:46.8 1
1:03:14.6 8
59:42.4 3
59:20.0 1
Off Road
1:03:36.0 3



Car
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

Cls
M7

M5

Junior
BRC

Junior
BRC

BRC 4

Pro4

Pro4

MS UK
Open

MS UK

Open

M4

Class M6

M7

M6

Pro2

M4

Crew
Johnnie
Mackay/
Michael
Cruickshank
Greg
McKnight /
Harry
Marchbank
Keelan
Grogan/
Ayrton
Sherlock
Ryan
McHugh/
Arthur
Kierans
Michael
Fitzgibbon/
Pa Horan
John
Crawford/
Josh
Davison
Robert
Adamson/
Liam
Whiteley
John
Rintoul/
Ross Hynd
John
Morrison/
Sinclair
Young
Paddy
Munro/
Andrew
Stevenson
Orrin
Mcdonnell/
Clare Fraser
Scott
McCombie/
Murray
Strachan
Simon Hay/
Calum
Jaffray
Craig
Rutherford /
Ashleigh
will
Dougal
Brown /
Lewis
Rochford

1
6:59.7

7:02.7

7:21.9

7:08.3

7:35.0

6:59.3

7:18.4

7:41.2

7:31.5

10:30.4

7:22.7

7:27.8

7:25.1

7:20.6

2
5:45.1

5:49.7

5:56.9

5:49.5

11:55.7

6:05.9

5:57.4

6:15.0

6:05.2

5:49.2

6:08.4

6:07.3

7:53.6

6:05.1

3
3:38.6

3:38.0

3:45.2

3:41.4

3:40.0

3:45.6

3:55.1

3:48.4

3:39.2

4:03.3

3:54.1

3:52.8

3:50.2

4
6:05.9

6:15.8

6:10.4

6:14.5

6:11.3

6:24.2

6:31.7

6:36.2

6:16.9

7:31.6

6:31.7

6:27.3

6:38.2

5
4:40.0

8

9 Penalty

4:47.4 11:11.4 6:58.4 5458 7:01.1

4:54.4 11:33.0 7:17.5 5:55.0 7:27.0

9:00.0

4:44.4

4:56.6

4:54.7

4:54.2

4:50.6

4:56.8

5:01.0

5:02.0

5:03.2

22:00.0

11:29.0

11:22.6

11:28.1

11:10.1

11:58.6

11:43.8

11:28.3

11:41.2

6:59.2

7:10.6

7:20.9

7:09.5

7:04.8

7:18.6

7:21.1

7:15.8

7:19.7

5:44.8

6:02.5

5:58.0

5:52.5

5:47.8

6:44.8

6:03.9

5:58.9

5:59.6

7:23.6

7:41.1

7:26.4

7:08.5

7:48.5

7:38.1

7:26.7

7:29.0

Cls C

Total Pos P

Rolled

58:30.3 1
1:00:21.3 2
OTL
Rolled
Off Road
1:00:27.9 7
1:01:40.3 2
1:00:52.0 1
1:.02:17.5 2

Non-Starter

1:03:53.3 4
1:01:48.8 2
1:02:50.5 1
1:01:26.8 1



Cls C
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos P
48 H2 Paul 7:28.8 6:03.6 3:47.9 6:38.6 4:57.8 11:34.3 7:18.7 6:02.4 7:28.8 1:01:20.9 1
Thompson /
Hannah
McKillop
49 M5 Ross 7:13.7 5:54.8 3:43.4 6:25.0 No Drive
Jarrett/
David
Robson
50 MS UK Jimmy 8:04.3 6:36.1 4:09.2 7:05.3 5:30.6 12:33.1 7:58.1 6:31.2 7:48.9 1:06:16.8 1
Nat McRae/ Gail
Whyte
51 M5 Gordon 7:48.4 6:24.4 3:58.0 6:51.7 5:12.3 12:04.3 7:33.6 6:14.9 7:48.7 1:03:56.3 2
Montana
Morrison/
lan Parker
52 M4 Fraser 7:43.6 6:36.6 4:07.5 6:55.0 5:12.6 12:15.7 7:34.3 6:24.2 T7:47.9 1:04:37.4 3
Smith/ Nikki
Addison
53 MS UK Ernie 7:42.4 6:27.6 Lost Wheel
Open Graham/
Karen
Graham
54 M6 Rob Cotton/ 7:30.4 5:54.3 3:50.6 6:23.8 5:01.0 11:29.5 7:16.4 5:58.3 7:28.5 1:00:52.8 1
Ethan Kidd
55 M4 Kenny 7:33.8 6:25.2 3:50.4 6:28.3 9:00.0 Bent Arm
Wood/
Charlie
Mackenzie
56 M5 Gordon 7:35.2 6:07.4 3:58.7 Mechanical
Murray/
Peter
Carstairs
57 H2 Donald 7:43.6 6:12.4 3:58.1 6:59.6 5:09.0 11:53.1 7:35.9 6:25.6 7:45.4 1:.03:42.7 2
Peacock/
Mairi
Riddick
58 H1 Keith Engine
Robathan/
Andrew
Brown
59 Pro2 Justin 7:43.7 6:13.2 4:.07.4 7:03.0 5:20.5 12:26.2 7:39.3 6:15.4 7:58.4 1:04:47.1 2
Gunning /
Michael
Moates
60 C5 Michael 8:09.7 6:47.4 4:155 7:07.1 5:18.3 12:285 7:55.0 6:32.9 8:07.6 1:06:42.0 1
Grant /
Graham
Kelman
61 M5 Walter Non-Starter
Henderson/
Jim Kinloch
62 M6 Mike 7:50.8 6:21.4 4:15.0 8:12.0 5:20.5 12:45.4 7:56.2 6:36.2 8:12.8 1:07:30.3 4
Moates /
Gary
McDonald



Car
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Cls
M7

H1

M1

M4

C3

M2

M4

H2

H1

Pro2

C5

C3

C5

C5

C3

78 Motorsport

UK

Crew
Aileen
Forrest/
Paul
Gribben
Robin
Shuttleworth
/ Malcolm
Smithson
William
Mains/
Tomos
Whittle
Michael
Philip /
Laura
Dawson
Robert
Tonge/
Graeme
Harris
Meghan
Okane/
John Okane
Graeme
Morrison /
Martin
Forrest
Ernie Lee/
Patricia Lee
David
Mcleod/
Eamonn
Boyle
Natalie
Robinson/
Sam Collis
Neil Philip/
lan Philip
John
Brownie/
Gordon
Ritchie
Cameron
Black/
Duncan
Daun
Kevin
Jeffray / lain
Macleod
Alistair
Brearley/
Richard
Wardle
Nick Heard/
Oliver
mathison

1
8:07.4

8:17.4

8:20.4

8:00.0

8:13.9

8:14.7

8:10.9

8:19.3

8:10.9

8:11.0

8:49.5

8:44.0

8:21.1

8:44.5

2
6:28.2

6:42.6

6:44.2

6:32.6

6:57.8

6:34.0

6:45.7

6:57.2

6:33.7

7:08.0

7:03.0

6:48.8

7:01.5

3
4:28.7

4:13.0

4:25.4

4:09.0

4:28.2

4:21.3

4:23.4

4:19.4

4:09.6

4:45.9

4:29.6

4:14.6

4:35.1

4
7:19.3

7:22.0

7:36.1

7:02.1

7:22.9

7:10.3

7:10.8

7:07.4

6:53.4

8:05.2

7:28.3

7:20.3

7:35.0

5 6
5:21.1 12:31.3

5:22.7 12:42.6

5:23.0 12:38.9

5:13.5 12:14.8

5:40.7 13:21.9

5:43.4 12:50.2

5:32.2 12:56.2

5:17.1 12:42.2

5:59.3 13:57.5

5:46.0 13:42.1

5:26.3

7
8:05.3

8:11.1

8:10.2

8:09.1

8:16.4

8:13.2

8:10.6

8:07.0

8:47.2

8:58.1

8
6:26.4

6:48.1

6:57.5

6:26.5

6:37.2

6:40.8

6:36.5

6:34.7

7:10.4

7:16.8

9 Penalty
8:23.6

8:24.4

8:27.8

7:49.3

8:26.7

8:15.4

8:19.1

8:10.6

8:54.7

9:00.3

5:45.1 13:25.9 8:33.6 7:00.8 8:41.0

Cls C

Total Pos P
1:.07:11.3 5
1:08:03.9 1
1:08:43.5 1
1:05:36.9 4
1:09:25.7 1
1:08:03.3 1
Oil Pressure
1:08:13.8 3
Suspension
1:06:39.3 3
1:13:37.7 2
1:12:28.2 3

Head Gasket

Non-Starter

1:11:22.5 2

Non-Starter



Car
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Cls
C1

M5

C5

M4

Ci1

C1

Cc2

C2

M7

M6

Crew
Thomas
Milne/ Neil
Jeffrey
Russell
Addyman /
Grum
Willcock
Jack Ryan /
Robin
Nicolson
Steve
McGregor/
Malcolm Vie
Stuart
Bannatyne/
Phil
Sandham
Mark
Gordon/ lain
macleod
Gordon
Daly/ Ross
Mackay
Mark
MacDonald/
Michael
Mackenzie
David
Brose/
Charley
Sayer-
Payne

lan
Baumgart/
Richard
Simmonds

1 2
8:13.6 6:56.2

8:41.1 6:54.4

8:45.3 6:53.3

9:09.1

7:28.8

9:20.8 7:40.6

9:13.3 7:36.8

11:53.3 9:26.3

8:59.8 7:05.1

7417 6:11.2

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1

Hurlie Bog 1
6.90 miles

Stage 2
Finglennie 1
5.40 miles

Stage 3
Clatterin Kist
3.82 miles

3
4:18.6

4:45.4

4:29.1

4:42.8

4:46.5

6:13.9

4:33.1

3:56.0

Stage 4
Whitehaugh
5.71 miles

7:35.7

7:10.9

7:44.9

8:01.2

10:03.8

7:32.8

6:36.7

5:51.4

5:21.0

6:04.2

6:02.3

7:55.9

5:52.6

4:58.1

Stage 5
Durris
4.43 miles

13:21.0

12:21.7

13:58.0

13:30.3

17:20.6

13:22.8

11:32.8

8:37.4

7:52.8

9:00.8

8:52.0

11:51.3

8:40.3

7:28.8

Stage 6
Drumtochty
10.59 miles

Cls

8 9 Penalty Total Pos
Off Road
6:46.9 8:26.8 1:11:00.1 3
6:37.9 Retired
7:17.2 9:18.4 1:14:44.2 5
Drive Shaft
7:07.9 8:57.9 1:14:08.2 1
9:30.0 11:37.9 1:35:53.0 1
Rolled
6:54.1 8:21.5 1:11:22.1 6
6:08.8 7:27.0 1:02:01.1 3
Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
Hurlie Bog 2  Finglennie 2  Scare Hill
6.90 miles 5.40 miles 7.12 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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VOYONIC

GRAMPIAN FOREST RALLY

9" & 10" AUGUST 2024
STONEHAVS

Car Cls

Class BRC 1

1 BRC1

3 BRC1

4 BRC1

2 BRC1

9 BRC1

7 BRC1

6 BRC1

8 BRC1

25 BRC1

23 BRC1

Class BRC 3

27 BRC3

Class C1

84 C1

Class C2
85 C2

Class C3
67 C3

77 C3

74 C3

Class C5
60 C5

Crew

Chris Ingram/
Alex Kihurani
Osian Pryce/
Rhodri Evans
Keith Cronin/
Mikie Galvin
William
Creighton/
Liam Regan
Jonathan
Greer / Niall
Burns
Meirion
Evans/
Jonathan
Jackson
Garry
Pearson/
Daniel Barritt
Max McRae/
Cameron Fair
Dan O'Brien/
Martin Brady
Neil Roskell/
Dai Roberts

Stephen
Waugh/ Carl
Williamson

Mark Gordon/
lain macleod

Gordon Daly/
Ross Mackay

Robert Tonge/
Graeme
Harris

Alistair
Brearley/
Richard
Wardle

John Brownie/
Gordon
Ritchie

Michael Grant
/ Graham
Kelman

6:15.0

6:11.2

6:21.0

6:10.5

6:37.2

6:37.2

6:32.4

6:32.2

7:08.7

7:10.6

7:36.3

9:13.3

11:53.3

8:13.9

8:44.5

8:44.0

8:09.7

Final

5:12.7

5:12.5

5:13.4

5:39.3

5:24.3

5:34.0

5:41.8

5:37.4

5:51.1

5:49.0

6:08.3

7:36.8

9:26.3

6:57.8

7:01.5

7:03.0

6:47.4

3:09.1

3:09.5

3:15.5

3:07.9

3:18.4

3:19.3

3:14.9

3:15.1

3:40.0

3:39.3

3:53.5

4:46.5

6:13.9

4:28.2

4:35.1

4:29.6

4:15.5

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024

Individual Times

5:28.1

5:29.8

5:36.8

5:24.7

5:40.4

5:38.6

5:37.0

5:40.3

6:13.0

6:07.2

6:18.2

8:01.2

10:03.8

7:22.9

7:35.0

7:28.3

7:07.1

4:14.7

4:42.5

4:16.9

4:29.8

4:23.9

4:26.5

4:39.7

4:37.2

4:41.6

4:47.7

4:54.8

6:02.3

7:55.9

5:40.7

5:45.1

5:46.0

5:18.3

9:49.2

9:41.8

9:51.3

10:14.1

10:05.1

9:57.4

9:59.6

10:12.3

10:56.2

10:55.6

11:31.7

13:30.3

17:20.6

13:21.9

13:25.9

13:42.1

12:28.5

6:08.5

6:10.6

6:09.8

6:06.9

6:21.2

6:22.6

6:13.5

6:09.3

6:46.4

6:55.2

7:06.8

8:52.0

11:51.3

8:16.4

8:33.6

8:58.1

7:55.0

in Class Order

8

5:10.9

5:03.8

5:05.8

5:05.8

5:15.4

5:13.8

5:20.7

5:45.9

5:43.4

5:41.8

5:55.5

7:07.9

9:30.0

6:37.2

7:00.8

7:16.8

6:32.9

9 Penalty

6:15.4

6:10.9

6:21.8

6:12.6

6:21.2

6:21.0

6:25.8

6:21.3

6:52.7

7:01.0

7:21.7

8:57.9

11:37.9

8:26.7

8:41.0

9:00.3

8:07.6

to MTC 3
Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
51:43.6 1 1
51:52.6 2 2
52:12.3 3 3
52:31.6 4 4
53:27.1 5 5
53:30.4 6 6
53:45.4 7 7
54:11.0 8 8
57:53.1 9 17
58.07.4 10 18
1:00:46.8 1 24
1:14:08.2 1 57
1:35:53.0 1 59
1:09:25.7 1 51
1:11:22.5 2 54
1:12:28.2 3 55
1:06:42.0 1 44


https://www.grampianforestrally.com/
https://www.grampianforestrally.com/

Car Cls Crew 1
73 C5 Neil Philip/ lan  8:49.5
Philip
Class H1
64 H1 Robin 8:17.4
Shuttleworth /
Malcolm
Smithson
Class H2
48 H2 Paul 7:28.8
Thompson /
Hannah
McKillop
57 H2 Donald 7:43.6
Peacock/
Mairi Riddick
70 H2 Ernie Lee/ 8:19.3
Patricia Lee
Class Junior BRC
30 Junior Robert 7:13.4
BRC Proudlock/
Steven Brown
35 Junior Keelan 7:21.9
BRC Grogan/
Ayrton
Sherlock
32 Junior loan Lloyd/ 7:22.4
BRC Sion Williams
Class M1
65 M1 William 8:20.4
Mains/ Tomos
Whittle
Class M2
68 M2 Meghan 8:14.7
Okane/ John
Okane
Class M4
47 M4 Dougal Brown 7:20.6
/ Lewis
Rochford
42 M4 Paddy Munro/ 10:30.4
Andrew
Stevenson
52 M4 Fraser Smith/  7:43.6
Nikki Addison
66 M4 Michael Philip  8:00.0
/ Laura
Dawson
82 M4  Steve 9:09.1
McGregor/
Malcolm Vie
Class M5
34 M5 Greg 7:02.7
McKnight /
Harry

Marchbank

2
7:08.0

6:42.6

6:03.6

6:12.4

6:45.7

6:10.7

5:56.9

6:00.0

6:44.2

6:34.0

6:05.1

5:49.2

6:36.6

6:32.6

7:28.8

5:49.7

3
4:45.9

4:13.0

3:47.9

3:58.1

4:23.4

3:36.8

3:45.2

3:39.2

4:25.4

4:21.3

3:50.2

3:39.2

4:07.5

4:09.0

4:42.8

3:38.0

4
8:05.2

7:22.0

6:38.6

6:59.6

7:10.8

6:12.6

6:10.4

6:17.9

7:36.1

7:10.3

6:38.2

6:16.9

6:55.0

7:02.1

7:44.9

6:15.8

5
5:59.3

5:22.7

4:57.8

5:09.0

5:32.2

4:46.4

4:54.4

9:00.0

5:23.0

5:43.4

5:03.2

4:50.6

5:12.6

5:13.5

6:04.2

4:47.4

6
13:57.5

12:42.6

11:34.3

11:53.1

12:56.2

11:09.6

11:33.0

11:18.2

12:38.9

12:50.2

11:41.2

11:10.1

12:15.7

12:14.8

13:58.0

11:11.4

7
8:47.2

8:11.1

7:18.7

7:35.9

8:10.6

7:00.0

7:17.5

7:04.2

8:10.2

8:13.2

7:19.7

7:04.8

7:34.3

8:09.1

9:00.8

6:58.4

8
7:10.4

6:48.1

6:02.4

6:25.6

6:36.5

5:48.2

5:55.0

5:44.1

6:57.5

6:40.8

5:59.6

5:47.8

6:24.2

6:26.5

7:17.2

5:45.8

9 Penalty
8:54.7

8:24.4

7:28.8

7:45.4

8:19.1

7:22.3

7:27.0

7:10.0

8:27.8

8:15.4

7:29.0

7:08.5

7:47.9

7:49.3

9:18.4

7:01.1

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

1:13:37.7

1:08:03.9

1:01:20.9

1:03:42.7

1:08:13.8

59:20.0

1:00:21.3

1:03:36.0

1:08:43.5

1:08:03.3

1:01:26.8

1:.02:17.5

1:04:37.4

1:05:36.9

1:14:44.2

58:30.3

2 56
1 48
1 27
2 36
3 49
1 20
2 22
3 35
1 50
1 47
1 28
2 32
3 39
4 41
5 58
1 19



Car Cls
51 M5
80 M5

Class M6
54 M6
45 M6
88 M6
62 M6

Class M7
17 M7
12 M7
29 M7
44 M7
63 M7
87 M7

Crew
Gordon
Montana
Morrison/ lan
Parker
Russell
Addyman /
Grum
Willcock

Rob Cotton/
Ethan Kidd
Simon Hay/
Calum Jaffray
lan Baumgart/
Richard
Simmonds
Mike Moates /
Gary
McDonald

Mark
McCulloch /
Michael
Hendry

Jock
Armstrong /
Owen
Paterson
Scott
Peacock/
Craig Wallace
Scott
McCombie/
Murray
Strachan
Aileen
Forrest/ Paul
Gribben
David Brose/
Charley
Sayer-Payne

Class MS UK Nat

50 MS Jimmy
UK McRae/ Gail
Nat Whyte
Class MS UK Open
41 MS John
UK Morrison/
Open Sinclair Young
40 MS John Rintoul/
UK Ross Hynd
Open
Class Pro2
46  Pro2 Craig

Rutherford /
Ashleigh Will

1
7:48.4

8:41.1

7:30.4

7:27.8

7:41.7

7:50.8

6:44.8

6:47.2

7:13.7

7:22.7

8:07.4

8:59.8

8:04.3

7:31.5

7:41.2

7:25.1

2
6:24.4

6:54.4

5:54.3

6:07.3

6:11.2

6:21.4

5:30.7

5:38.0

5:53.9

6:08.4

6:28.2

7:05.1

6:36.1

6:05.2

6:15.0

7:53.6

3
3:58.0

4:45.4

3:50.6

3:54.1

3:56.0

4:15.0

3:27.7

3:36.6

3:44.4

4:03.3

4:28.7

4:33.1

4:09.2

3:48.4

3:55.1

3:52.8

4
6:51.7

7:35.7

6:23.8

6:31.7

6:36.7

8:12.0

5:57.9

6:04.2

6:19.6

7:31.6

7:19.3

7:32.8

7:05.3

6:36.2

6:31.7

6:27.3

5
5:12.3

5:51.4

5:01.0

5:01.0

4:58.1

5:20.5

4:35.3

4:51.4

4:50.8

4:56.8

5:21.1

5:52.6

5:30.6

4:54.2

4:54.7

5:02.0

6
12:04.3

13:21.0

11:29.5

11:43.8

11:32.8

12:45.4

10:52.0

10:30.5

11:26.2

11:58.6

12:31.3

13:22.8

12:33.1

11:28.1

11:22.6

11:28.3

7
7:33.6

8:37.4

7:16.4

7:21.1

7:28.8

7:56.2

6:33.3

6:39.0

7:06.0

7:18.6

8:05.3

8:40.3

7:58.1

7:09.5

7:20.9

7:15.8

8
6:14.9

6:46.9

5:58.3

6:03.9

6:08.8

6:36.2

5:21.2

5:26.1

5:49.9

6:44.8

6:26.4

6:54.1

6:31.2

5:52.5

5:58.0

5:58.9

9 Penalty
7:48.7

8:26.8

7:28.5

7:38.1

7:27.0

8:12.8

6:40.8

6:41.6

7:17.9

7:48.5

8:23.6

8:21.5

7:48.9

7:26.4

7411

7:26.7

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

1:03:56.3

1:11:00.1

1:00:52.8

1:01:48.8

1:02:01.1

1:07:30.3

55:43.7

56:14.6

59:42.4

1:03:53.3

1:.07:11.3

1:11:22.1

1:06:16.8

1:00:52.0

1:01:40.3

1:02:50.5

2 38
3 52
1 26
2 30
3 31
4 46
1 12
2 15
3 21
4 37
5 45
6 53
1 42
1 25
2 29
1 33



Car Cls
59 Pro2
72  Pro2

Class Pro4
10 Pro4
16  Pro4
22  Pro4d
20 Pro4
19 Pro4
26 Pro4d
39 Pro4d
28 Pro4d

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
Hurlie Bog 1
6.90 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Crew
Justin
Gunning /
Michael
Moates
Natalie
Robinson/
Sam Collis

Euan
Thorburn /
Keir Beaton
Scott Beattie/
Peredur
Davies

Hugh
Brunton/ Terry
Mallin

Bruce
McCombie/
Michael
Coutts
Stephen
Petch /
Michael
Wilkinson
William
Paterson/
Tom Hynd
Robert
Adamson/
Liam Whiteley
Chris Collie/
Ricky
Finlayson

Stage 2
Finglennie 1
5.40 miles

1 2
7:43.7 6:13.2

8:11.0 6:33.7

6:35.2 5:20.5

6:36.8 5:24.3

6:47.3 5:33.0

6:48.8 5:38.6

6:48.8 5:36.4

6:53.3 5:55.3

7:18.4 5:57.4

6:53.7 6:09.3

Stage 3
Clatterin Kist
3.82 miles

3 4
4:07.4 7:03.0

4:09.6 6:53.4

3:25.6 6:01.2

3:22.9 5:56.4

3:35.4 5:52.7

3:35.3 6:01.5

3:34.6 6:05.9

3:35.3 6:07.3

3:45.6 6:24.2

3:31.6 5:57.2

Stage 4
Whitehaugh
5.71 miles

5 6 7 8 9 Penalty

5:20.5 12:26.2 7:39.3 6:15.4 7:58.4 1:04:47.1
5:17.1 12:42.2 8:07.0 6:34.7 8:10.6 1:06:39.3
4:25.7 10:12.4 6:28.8 5:17.1 6:33.8 54:20.3
4:29.9 10:23.8 6:28.9 5:22.3 6:41.2 54:46.5
4:30.3 10:31.7 6:32.5 5:22.0 6:40.0 55:24.9
4:29.3 10:26.6 6:46.4 5:25.3 6:48.1 55:59.9
4:35.0 10:40.9 6:37.1 5:29.4 6:38.8 56:06.9
4:39.9 10:50.5 7:11.2 5:39.7 6:55.7 57:48.2
4:56.6 11:29.0 7:10.6 6:02.5 7:23.6 1:00:27.9
4:35.0 16:55.7 6:47.4 5:35.4 6:49.3 1:03:14.6

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

Durris Drumtochty  Hurlie Bog2  Finglennie 2
4.43 miles  10.59 miles 6.90 miles 5.40 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos

2 40

3 43

1 9

2 10

3 11

4 13

5 14

6 16

7 23

8 34
Stage 9
Scare Hill
7.12 miles
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VOYONIC

9" & 10" AUGUST 2024
STONE:

Car Cls

GRAMPIAN FOREST RALLY

Final

Crew

These Competitors have only reached SS 9 Finish

1 BRC 1
3 BRC 1
4 BRC 1
2 BRC 1
9 BRC 1
7 BRC 1
6 BRC 1
8 BRC 1
10 Pro4
16 Pro4
22 Pro4
17 M7
20 Pro4
19 Pro4
12 M7
26 Pro4
25 BRC 1
23 BRC 1
34 M5
30 Junior BRC
29 M7
35 Junior BRC
39 Pro4
27 BRC 3
41 MS UK Open
54 M6
48 H2
47 M4
40 MS UK Open
45 M6
88 M6
42 M4
46 Pro2
28 Pro4
32 Junior BRC
57 H2
44 M7
51 M5
52 M4
59 Pro2
66 M4
50 MS UK Nat
72 Pro2
60 C5
63 M7
62 M6
68 M2

Chris Ingram/ Alex Kihurani

Osian Pryce/ Rhodri Evans

Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin

William Creighton/ Liam Regan
Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns
Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson
Garry Pearson/ Daniel Barritt

Max McRae/ Cameron Fair

Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton
Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies
Hugh Brunton/ Terry Mallin

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Bruce McCombie/ Michael Coultts
Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
Jock Armstrong / Owen Paterson
William Paterson/ Tom Hynd

Dan O'Brien/ Martin Brady

Neil Roskell/ Dai Roberts

Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Keelan Grogan/ Ayrton Sherlock
Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley
Stephen Waugh/ Carl Williamson
John Morrison/ Sinclair Young
Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd

Paul Thompson / Hannah McKillop
Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford
John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray

lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds
Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson
Craig Rutherford / Ashleigh Will
Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson

loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams

Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick
Scott McCombie/ Murray Strachan

Gordon Montana Morrison/ lan Parker

Fraser Smith/ Nikki Addison
Justin Gunning / Michael Moates
Michael Philip / Laura Dawson
Jimmy McRae/ Gail Whyte
Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis
Michael Grant / Graham Kelman
Aileen Forrest/ Paul Gribben
Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Meghan Okane/ John Okane

Overall Results

Car

Toyota GR Yaris Rally2

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Citroen C3 Rally2

Toyota GR Yaris Rally2

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
VW Polo R5

Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Rally 2 Evo
Proton Satria Evo
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Skoda Fabia
Skoda R5

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Ford Fiesta R5
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Escort MK2

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Renault Clio Sport Rt3

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1
Peugeot 208
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R2

in Position Order

Total

51:43.6
51:52.6
52:12.3
52:31.6
53:27.1
53:30.4
53:45.4
54:11.0
54:20.3
54:46.5
55:24.9
55:43.7
55:59.9
56:06.9
56:14.6
57:48.2
57:53.1
58:07.4
58:30.3
59:20.0
59:42.4
1:00:21.3
1:00:27.9
1:00:46.8
1:00:52.0
1:00:52.8
1:01:20.9
1:01:26.8
1:01:40.3
1:01:48.8
1:02:01.1
1:02:17.5
1:02:50.5
1:03:14.6
1:03:36.0
1:03:42.7
1:03:53.3
1:03:56.3
1:.04:37.4
1:04:47.1
1:05:36.9
1:06:16.8
1:06:39.3
1:06:42.0
1:.07:11.3
1:07:30.3
1:08:03.3

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
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Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024

Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

+0:09.0 +0:09.0
+0:28.7 +0:19.7
+0:48.0 +0:19.3
+1:43.5 +0:55.5
+1:46.8 +0:03.3
+2:01.8 +0:15.0
+2:27.4 +0:25.6
+2:36.7 +0:09.3
+3:02.9 +0:26.2
+3:41.3 +0:38.4
+4:00.1 +0:18.8
+4:16.3 +0:16.2
+4:23.3 +0:07.0
+4:31.0 +0:07.7
+6:04.6 +1:33.6
+6:09.5 +0:04.9
+6:23.8 +0:14.3
+6:46.7 +0:22.9
+7:36.4 +0:49.7
+7:58.8 +0:22.4
+8:37.7 +0:38.9
+8:44.3 +0:06.6
+9:03.2 +0:18.9
+9:08.4 +0:05.2
+9:09.2 +0:00.8
+9:37.3 +0:28.1
+9:43.2 +0:05.9
+9:56.7 +0:13.5
+10:05.2 +0:08.5
+10:17.5 +0:12.3
+10:33.9 +0:16.4
+11:06.9 +0:33.0
+11:31.0 +0:24.1
+11:52.4 +0:21.4
+11:59.1 +0:06.7
+12:09.7 +0:10.6
+12:12.7 +0:03.0
+12:53.8 +0:41.1
+13:03.5 +0:09.7
+13:53.3 +0:49.8
+14:33.2 +0:39.9
+14:55.7 +0:22.5
+14:58.4 +0:02.7
+15:27.7 +0:29.3
+15:46.7 +0:19.0
+16:19.7 +0:33.0

to MTC 3


https://www.grampianforestrally.com/
https://www.grampianforestrally.com/

Total Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
64 H1 Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson Ford Escort Mexico 1:08:03.9 1 48 +16:20.3 +0:00.6
70 H2 Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee BMW 325i 1:08:13.8 3 49 +16:30.2 +0:09.9
65 M1 William Mains/ Tomos Whittle Vauxhall Corsa 1:08:43.5 1 50 +16:59.9 +0:29.7
67 C3 Robert Tonge/ Graeme Harris MG ZR 1:09:25.7 1 51 +17:42.1 +0:42.2
80 M5 Russell Addyman / Grum Willcock Ford Escort MK 11 1:11:00.1 3 52 +19:16.5 +1:34.4
87 M7 David Brose/ Charley Sayer-Payne Land Rover Bowler 1:11:22.1 6 53 +19:38.5 +0:22.0
77 C3 Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle Ford Escort MK2 1:11:22.5 2 54 +19:38.9 +0:00.4
74 C3 John Brownie/ Gordon Ritchie Opel Kadett C 1:12:28.2 3 55 +20:44.6 +1:05.7
73 C5 Neil Philip/ 1an Philip Subaru Impreza 1:13:37.7 2 56 +21:54.1 +1:09.5
84 C1 Mark Gordon/ lain macleod Peugeot 205 1:14:08.2 1 57 +22:24.6 +0:30.5
82 M4 Steve McGregor/ Malcolm Vie Mitsubishi Lancer Evo3 1:14:44.2 5 58 +23:00.6 +0:36.0
85 Cc2 Gordon Daly/ Ross Mackay Vauxhall Corsa 1:35:53.0 1 59 +44:09.4 +21.08.8

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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VOYONIC

GRAMPIAN FOREST RALLY

9" & 10" AUGUST 2024
STONEHA

Cls
BRC 1
BRC 1
BRC 1
BRC 1
BRC 1
BRC 1
BRC 1
BRC 1
BRC 1

Pro4

Pro4

M7
BRC 1

Pro4

Pro4

M7
BRC 1

Pro4

Pro4

Pro4
BRC 1

Pro4
BRC 1

Pro4
BRC 3

Pro4

M7

Junior BRC
Junior BRC
Junior BRC
M7
M5
Junior BRC
Junior BRC
BRC 4
Pro4
Pro4
MS UK Open
MS UK Open

M4

M7

M6

Pro2

M4

H2

M5

MS UK Nat

M5

Final

Crew

Chris Ingram/ Alex Kihurani
William Creighton/ Liam Regan
Osian Pryce/ Rhodri Evans

Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin

James Williams/ Ross Whittock
Garry Pearson/ Daniel Barritt
Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson
Max McRae/ Cameron Fair
Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns

Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton
Finlay Retson/ Paul Beaton

Jock Armstrong / Owen Paterson
Kyle White/ Emily Easton Page
John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies
Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Alan Carmichael / Bonnie Papper
Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
Bruce McCombie/ Michael Coutts
Hugh Brunton/ Terry Mallin

Neil Roskell/ Dai Roberts

lan Forgan/ Chris Lees

Dan O'Brien/ Martin Brady

William Paterson/ Tom Hynd
Stephen Waugh/ Carl Williamson
Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson

Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace
Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown
Kyle McBride/ Darragh Mullen
loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams

Johnnie Mackay/ Michael Cruickshank
Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank
Keelan Grogan/ Ayrton Sherlock
Ryan McHugh/ Arthur Kierans
Michael Fitzgibbon/ Pa Horan
John Crawford/ Josh Davison
Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley
John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

John Morrison/ Sinclair Young
Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson
Scott McCombie/ Murray Strachan
Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray

Craig Rutherford / Ashleigh Will
Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford
Paul Thompson / Hannah McKillop
Ross Jarrett/ David Robson
Jimmy McRae/ Gail Whyte
Gordon Montana Morrison/ lan Parker

Overall Results

Car

Toyota GR Yaris Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta

Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Citroen C3 Rally2
VW Polo R5
Volkswagen Polo R5
Skoda Fabia
Hyundai 120 R5
Hyundai i20 R5

Ford Fiesta R5
Proton Satria Evo
Hyundai 120 Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Rally 2 Evo
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Skoda R5

Ford Fiesta Rally3
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1

Ford Escort

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024
in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

51:43.6 1 1

52:31.6 4 4

51:52.6 2 2

52:12.3 3 3

40:45.1

53:45.4 7 7

53:30.4 6 6

54:11.0 8 8

53:27.1 5 5

54:20.3 1 9
6:25.0

56:14.6 2 15

12:24.6

43:08.1

54:46.5 2 10
55:43.7 1 12
22:37.0

56:06.9 5 14
55:59.9 4 13
55:24.9 3 11
58:07.4 10 18
12:22.1

57:53.1 9 17
57:48.2 6 16

1:00:46.8 1 24

1:03:14.6 8 34
59:42.4 3 21
59:20.0 1 20
22:59.9

1:03:36.0 3 35
27:09.3

58:30.3 1 19
1:00:21.3 2 22

31:53.7

19:30.7
1:02:24.9
1:00:27.9 7 23
1:01:40.3 2 29
1:00:52.0 1 25
1:02:17.5 2 32
1:03:53.3 4 37
1:01:48.8 2 30
1:02:50.5 1 33
1:01:26.8 1 28
1:01:20.9 1 27

23:16.9
1:06:16.8 1 42

1:03:56.3 2 38

to MTC 3


https://www.grampianforestrally.com/
https://www.grampianforestrally.com/

Car
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Cls
M4
MS UK Open
M6
M4
M5
H2
Pro2
C5
M6
M7
H1
M1
M4
C3
M2
M4
H2
H1
Pro2
C5
C3
C5
C3
C1
M5
C5
M4
C1
C1
Cc2
M7
M6

Crew

Fraser Smith/ Nikki Addison
Ernie Graham/ Karen Graham
Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd

Kenny Wood/ Charlie Mackenzie
Gordon Murray/ Peter Carstairs
Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick
Justin Gunning / Michael Moates
Michael Grant / Graham Kelman
Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Aileen Forrest/ Paul Gribben

Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson

William Mains/ Tomos Whittle
Michael Philip / Laura Dawson
Robert Tonge/ Graeme Harris
Meghan Okane/ John Okane
Graeme Morrison / Martin Forrest
Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle
Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis
Neil Philip/ lan Philip

John Brownie/ Gordon Ritchie
Cameron Black/ Duncan Daun
Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle
Thomas Milne/ Neil Jeffrey
Russell Addyman / Grum Willcock
Jack Ryan / Robin Nicolson
Steve McGregor/ Malcolm Vie
Stuart Bannatyne/ Phil Sandham
Mark Gordon/ lain macleod
Gordon Daly/ Ross Mackay

David Brose/ Charley Sayer-Payne

lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Car

Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X
Subaru Impreza
BMW E30

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK2
Renault Clio Sport Rt3
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Ford Escort Mexico
Vauxhall Corsa

Ford Escort Mk2

MG ZR

Ford Fiesta R2

Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 325i

Hillman Avenger
Peugeot 208

Subaru Impreza

Opel Kadett C

Mazda 323 Turbo 4x4
Ford Escort MK2

MG 3

Ford Escort MK 11
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo3
Skoda Fabia

Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Corsa

Land Rover Bowler

Subaru Impreza

Total

1:04:37.4
14:10.0
1:00:52.8
33:17.7
17:41.3
1:03:42.7
1:04:47.1
1:06:42.0
1:07:30.3
1:07:11.3
1:08:03.9
1:08:43.5
1:05:36.9
1:09:25.7
1:08:03.3
8:10.9
1:08:13.8
26:34.9
1:06:39.3
1:13:37.7
1:12:28.2
32:11.1
1:11:22.5
19:28.4
1:11:00.1
59:32.0
1:14:44.2
17:01.4
1:14:08.2
1:35:53.0
1:11:22.1
1:02:01.1

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

3
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39

26

36
40
44
46
45
48
50
41
51
47

49

43

56

55

54

52

58

57

59

53
31
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Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024
to MTC 3

Y
VOYONIC

GRAMPIAN FOREST RALLY

9" & 10" AUGUST 2024
SToN

Final Overall Results in Class Order

Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class BRC 1
1 BRC 1 Chris Ingram/ Alex Kihurani Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 51:43.6 1 1
3 BRC 1 Osian Pryce/ Rhodri Evans Ford Fiesta Rally2 51:52.6 2 2
4 BRC 1 Keith Cronin/ Mikie Galvin Ford Fiesta 52:12.3 3 3
2 BRC 1 William Creighton/ Liam Regan Ford Fiesta Rally2 52:31.6 4 4
9 BRC 1 Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns Citroen C3 Rally2 53:27.1 5 5
7 BRC 1 Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 53:30.4 6 6
6 BRC 1 Garry Pearson/ Daniel Barritt Ford Fiesta Rally2 53:45.4 7 7
8 BRC 1 Max McRae/ Cameron Fair Ford Fiesta Rally2 54:11.0 8 8
25 BRC 1 Dan O'Brien/ Martin Brady Ford Fiesta Rally2 57:53.1 9 17
23 BRC 1 Neil Roskell/ Dai Roberts Ford Fiesta Rally2 58:.07.4 10 18
Class BRC 3
27 BRC 3 Stephen Waugh/ Carl Williamson Ford Fiesta Rally3 1:00:46.8 1 24
Class C1
84 C1 Mark Gordon/ lain macleod Peugeot 205 1:14:08.2 1 57
Class C2
85 Cc2 Gordon Daly/ Ross Mackay Vauxhall Corsa 1:35:53.0 1 59
Class C3
67 C3 Robert Tonge/ Graeme Harris MG ZR 1:09:25.7 1 51
e C3 Alistair Brearley/ Richard Wardle Ford Escort MK2 1:11:22.5 54
74 C3 John Brownie/ Gordon Ritchie Opel Kadett C 1:12:28.2 55
Class C5
60 C5 Michael Grant / Graham Kelman Subaru Impreza 1:06:42.0 44
73 C5 Neil Philip/ lan Philip Subaru Impreza 1:13:37.7 2 56
Class H1
64 H1 Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson Ford Escort Mexico 1:08:03.9 1 48
Class H2
48 H2 Paul Thompson / Hannah McKillop Ford Escort 1:01:20.9 1 27
57 H2 Donald Peacock/ Mairi Riddick Ford Escort MK2 1:03:42.7 36
70 H2 Ernie Lee/ Patricia Lee BMW 325i 1:08:13.8 49
Class Junior BRC
30 Junior BRC Robert Proudlock/ Steven Brown Peugeot 208 Rally4 59:20.0 20
35 Junior BRC Keelan Grogan/ Ayrton Sherlock Peugeot 208 Rally4 1:00:21.3 22
32 Junior BRC loan Lloyd/ Sion Williams Peugeot 208 Rally4 1:03:36.0 35
Class M1
65 M1 William Mains/ Tomos Whittle Vauxhall Corsa 1:08:43.5 1 50
Class M2
68 M2 Meghan Okane/ John Okane Ford Fiesta R2 1:08:03.3 1 47
Class M4
47 M4 Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford Ford Escort MK2 1:01:26.8 1 28
42 M4 Paddy Munro/ Andrew Stevenson Ford Escort Mk2 1:02:17.5 2 32
52 M4 Fraser Smith/ Nikki Addison Ford Escort 1:04:37.4 3 39
66 M4 Michael Philip / Laura Dawson Ford Escort Mk2 1:05:36.9 4 41
82 M4 Steve McGregor/ Malcolm Vie Mitsubishi Lancer Evo3 1:14:44.2 5 58
Class M5
34 M5 Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank Ford Escort Mk2 58:30.3 1 19
51 M5 Gordon Montana Morrison/ lan Parker  Ford Escort 1:03:56.3 38
80 M5 Russell Addyman / Grum Willcock Ford Escort MK 11 1:11:00.1 52
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Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class M6
54 M6 Rob Cotton/ Ethan Kidd Subaru Impreza 1:00:52.8 1 26
45 M6 Simon Hay/ Calum Jaffray Mitsubishi Evo 6 1:01:48.8 2 30
88 M6 lan Baumgart/ Richard Simmonds Subaru Impreza 1:02:01.1 3 31
62 M6 Mike Moates / Gary McDonald Subaru Impreza 1:07:30.3 4 46
Class M7
17 M7 Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry Proton Satria Evo 55:43.7 1 12
12 M7 Jock Armstrong / Owen Paterson Skoda Fabia 56:14.6 2 15
29 M7 Scott Peacock/ Craig Wallace Mitsubishi Evo 8 59:42.4 3 21
44 M7 Scott McCombie/ Murray Strachan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 1:03:53.3 4 37
63 M7 Aileen Forrest/ Paul Gribben Mitsubishi Evo 9 1:07:11.3 5 45
87 M7 David Brose/ Charley Sayer-Payne Land Rover Bowler 1:11:22.1 6 53

Class MS UK Nat
50 MS UK Nat Jimmy McRae/ Gail Whyte
Class MS UK Open
41 MS UK Open John Morrison/ Sinclair Young
40 MS UK Open John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Ford Escort Mk1 1:06:16.8 1 42

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5

1:00:52.0 1 25
1:01:40.3 2 29

Class Pro2
46 Pro2 Craig Rutherford / Ashleigh Will Peugeot 208 Rally4 1:02:50.5 1 33
59 Pro2 Justin Gunning / Michael Moates Renault Clio Sport Rt3  1:04:47.1 2 40
72 Pro2 Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis Peugeot 208 1:06:39.3 3 43

Class Pro4
10 Pro4 Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton VW Polo R5 54:20.3 1 9
16 Pro4 Scott Beattie/ Peredur Davies Ford Fiesta R5 54:46.5 2 10
22 Pro4 Hugh Brunton/ Terry Mallin Skoda Rally 2 Evo 55:24.9 3 11
20 Pro4 Bruce McCombie/ Michael Coutts Ford Fiesta R5 55:59.9 4 13
19 Pro4 Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson Ford Fiesta Rally2 56:06.9 5 14
26 Pro4 William Paterson/ Tom Hynd Skoda R5 57:48.2 6 16
39 Pro4 Robert Adamson/ Liam Whiteley Ford Fiesta Rally2 1:00:27.9 7 23
28 Pro4 Chris Collie/ Ricky Finlayson Ford Fiesta 1:03:14.6 8 34

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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VOYONIC .
SRAMTIAN FOREST RALLY Final
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Hurlie Bog Finglennie Clatterin Stage 4
1 1 Kist Whitehaugh

6.90 miles  5.40 miles 3.82 miles 5.71 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

6:10.5 3 5125 2 3079 2 5247
6:11.2 1 5127 1 3:09.1 1 52281
6:15.0 4 5134 3 3095 3 5298

4 6:21.0 5 5:16.1 5 3145 5 5310
11 6:25.0 10 5:20.5 6 3149 4 5368
6:26.2 9 52243 8 3151 6 5370
6:32.2 16 5:24.3 4 31155 7 5:38.6
6:32.4 15 5:27.9 9 3184 8 5403

10 6:352 17 5:30.7 7 3193 9 5404
16 6:36.8 22 5830 16 3:229 22 5527
7 6:37.2 7 5340 10 3:25.6 16 5:56.4
6:37.2 19 5364 15 3:26.1 28 5:57.2

15 6:37.4 8 53874 17 3:27.7 17 5579
24 61435 14 5378 28 3316 15 5:582
17 6:448 12 5380 19 3:346 10 6:01.2
14 6:46.8 20 53886 20 3:353 20 6:01.5
12 6:47.2 24 5386 26 3:353 12 6:04.2
22 6473 2 5393 22 3354 19 6:059
19 6:48.8 6 5418 12 3:36.6 33 6:059
20 61488 33 5451 30 3368 23 6:.07.2
26 6533 18 5466 34 3380 26 6:07.3
28 6:53.7 23 5490 31 3382 35 6:104
18 6:55.1 42 5:492 33 3:386 38 6:11.3
38 6593 36 5495 32 3392 30 6:12.6
33 6:59.7 34 5497 42 3:39.2 18 6:12.8
34 7027 25 5511 23 3393 25 6:13.0
36 7:083 29 5539 25 3400 31 6:141
25 7:087 54 5543 38 31400 36 6:145
31 7:09.9 49 5548 36 3414 34 6:15.8
23 7106 26 5553 18 31425 42 6:16.9
30 7:134 35 5569 49 3434 32 6:17.9
29 T7:13.7 39 5574 29 31444 27 6:18.2
49 7137 31 5577 35 3452 29 6:19.6
39 7:184 32 6:00.0 39 3456 54 6:23.8
47 T7:20.6 48 6:03.6 48 31479 39 6:24.2
35 7:219 47 6:051 41 31484 49 6:25.0
32 7:224 41 6:052 47 3:50.2 46 6:27.3
44 7:22.7 38 6:059 55 3504 55 6:28.3
46 7:25.1 45 6:07.3 54 3:50.6 40 6:31.7
45 T7:27.8 56 6:07.4 46 3528 45 6:31.7
48 7:28.8 27 6:08.3 27 3535 41 6:36.2
54 7:304 44 6084 45 3541 88 6:36.7
41 7:315 28 6:09.3 40 35551 47 6:38.2
55 7338 30 6:107 88 356.0 48 6:38.6
37 7:350 88 6:11.2 51 3580 51 6517

Position on each Stage

Stage 5
Durris

Car
1
4
5
9
10

7
20

2
16
22
15
19
28
17

Stage 6
Drumtochty
4.43 miles 10.59 miles

Time Car

4:14.7
4:16.9
4:17.2
4:23.9
4:25.7
4:26.5
4:29.3
4:29.8
4:29.9
4:30.3
4:31.0
4:35.0
4:35.0
4:35.3

8 4:37.2
6 4:39.7

26
33
25

38
30
34
23
42
29
12
41
35
40
27
39
44
48
88
45
54
46
47
57
51
52
66
72
60

4:39.9
4:40.0
4:41.6
4:42.5
4:44.4
4:46.4
4:47.4
4:47.7
4:50.6
4:50.8
4:51.4
4:54.2
4:54.4
4:54.7
4:54.8
4:56.6
4:56.8
4:57.8
4:58.1
5:01.0
5:01.0
5:02.0
5:03.2
5:09.0
5:12.3
5:12.6
5:13.5
5:17.1
5:18.3
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Time
9:41.8
9:48.5
9:49.2
9:51.3
9:57.4
9:59.6

10:05.1
10:12.3
10:12.4
10:14.1
10:23.8
10:26.6
10:30.5
10:31.7
10:32.8
10:40.9
10:50.5
10:52.0
10:55.6
10:56.2
11:09.6
11:10.1
11:11.4
11:18.2
11:22.6
11:26.2
11:28.1
11:28.3
11:29.0
11:29.5
11:31.7
11:32.8
11:33.0
11:34.3
11:41.2
11:43.8
11:53.1
11:58.6
12:04.3
12:14.8
12:15.7
12:21.7
12:26.2
12:28.5
12:31.3

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024

to MTC 3
Stage 7 Stage 8
Hurlie Bog Finglennie Stage 9
2 2 Scare Hill
6.90 miles  5.40 miles  7.12 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
2 6:06.9 3 5:03.8 3 6:10.9
1 6:085 2 5:05.8 2 6:12.6
8 6:09.3 4 5:05.8 1 6:154
4  6:09.8 1 5:10.9 7 6:21.0
3 6:10.6 7 5:13.8 9 6:21.2
5 6:11.6 9 5154 8 6:21.3
6 6:135 10 5:17.1 4 6:21.8
9 6:21.2 6 5:20.7 6 6:25.8
7 6:226 17 5212 10 6:33.8
10 6:28.8 22 5220 19 6:38.8
16 6:289 16 5:22.3 22 6:40.0
22 6:325 20 5:253 17 6:40.8
17 6:33.3 12 5:226.1 16 6:41.2
15 6:34.7 19 52294 12 6:41.6
19 6:37.1 28 5354 20 6:48.1
12 6:39.0 26 5:39.7 28 6:49.3
20 6:46.4 23 5418 25 6:52.7
25 6:46.4 25 51434 26 6:55.7
28 6:47.4 32 5441 23 7:01.0
23 6:55.2 38 5448 34 7011
34 6:58.4 34 5458 42 7:085
38 6:59.2 8 5459 32 7:10.0
30 7:00.0 42 5478 29 7:179
32 7:042 30 51482 27 7217
42 7:048 29 5499 30 7:22.3
29 7:06.0 41 5525 39 7:23.6
27 7:06.8 35 5550 41 7:264
41 7:09.5 27 5555 46 7:26.7
39 7:10.6 40 5580 35 7:27.0
26 7:11.2 54 5583 88 7:27.0
46 7:158 46 5589 54 7:285
54 7:16.4 47 5:59.6 48 7:28.8
35 7:175 48 6:024 47 7:29.0
44 7:186 39 6:025 45 7:381
48 7:18.7 45 6:03.9 40 7411
47 7:19.7 88 6:08.8 57 7:454
40 7:209 51 6:149 52 7479
45 T7:21.1 59 6:154 44 7485
88 7:28.8 52 6:24.2 51 7487
51 7:33.6 57 6:256 50 7:48.9
52 7:34.3 63 6:264 66 7:49.3
57 7:359 66 6265 59 7584
59 7:39.3 50 6:31.2 60 8:07.6
81 7:52.8 60 6:329 72 8:10.6
60 7:55.0 72 6:347 62 8:12.8
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Hurlie Bog Finglennie Clatterin
1 1 Kist
6.90 miles  5.40 miles 3.82 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time
46 56 7:35.2 57 6:124 57 3:58.1
47 27 7:36.3 59 6:13.2 56 3:58.7
48 40 7412 40 6:15.0 44 4:.03.3
49 88 7417 62 6:21.4 59 4.074
50 53 71424 51 6244 52 4075
51 52 71436 55 6252 66 4:09.0
52 57 71436 53 6276 50 4:09.2
53 59 7:43.7 63 6282 72 4:09.6
54 51 71484 66 6326 64 4:13.0
55 62 7,508 72 6:33.7 75 4:14.6
56 66 8:00.0 68 6:34.0 62 4:15.0
57 50 8043 50 6:36.1 60 4155
58 63 8074 52 6:36.6 79 4:18.6
59 60 8:09.7 64 61426 71 4194
60 69 8109 65 61442 68 4:21.3
61 71 8109 70 61457 70 4:234
62 72 8:11.0 60 61474 65 4254
63 79 8136 75 61488 67 4:28.2
64 67 8139 81 6533 63 4:287
65 68 8:14.7 80 6544 81 4:29.1
66 64 8174 79 6562 74 4:29.6
67 70 8193 71 6572 87 4331
68 65 82204 67 6578 77 4351
69 75 8211 77 7:01.5 82 4:428
70 80 8411 74 7:03.0 80 4454
71 74 8440 87 7:051 73 41459
72 77 8445 73 7:080 84 4:46.5
73 81 8453 82 7:288 85 6:13.9
74 73 8495 84 7:36.8
75 87 859.8 83 7:40.6
76 82 9:09.1 46 7:53.6
77 84 9:13.3 85 9:26.3
78 83 9:20.8 37 11:55.7
79 42 10:30.4
80 85 11:53.3

Stage 4
Whitehaugh
5.71 miles

Car
72
52
57
66
59
50
60
71
68
70
81
63
75
64
67
74
44
87
77
80
65
82
84
73
62
85

Time
6:53.4
6:55.0
6:59.6
7:02.1
7:03.0
7:05.3
7:07.1
7:07.4
7:10.3
7:10.8
7:10.9
7:19.3
7:20.3
7:22.0
7:22.9
7:28.3
7:31.6
7:32.8
7:35.0
7:35.7
7:36.1
7:44.9
8:01.2
8:05.2
8:12.0

10:03.8

Stage 5
Durris

Car
59
62
81
63
64
65
75
50
70
67
68
77
74
80
87
73
84
82
85
32
36
55

Stage 6
Drumtochty
4.43 miles 10.59 miles

Time Car

5:20.5
5:20.5
5:21.0
5:21.1
5:22.7
5:23.0
5:26.3
5:30.6
5:32.2
5:40.7
5:43.4
5:45.1
5:46.0
5:51.4
5:52.6
5:59.3
6:02.3
6:04.2
7:55.9
9:00.0
9:00.0
9:00.0

50
65
72
64
62
68
70
80
67
87
77
84
74
73
82
28
85
38

Time
12:33.1
12:38.9
12:42.2
12:42.6
12:45.4
12:50.2
12:56.2
13:21.0
13:21.9
13:22.8
13:25.9
13:30.3
13:42.1
13:57.5
13:58.0
16:55.7
17:20.6
22:00.0

Stage 7 Stage 8
Hurlie Bog Finglennie Stage 9
2 2 Scare Hill

6.90 miles  5.40 miles  7.12 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
62 7:56.2 62 6:36.2 68 8154
50 7:58.1 70 6:36.5 70 8:19.1
63 8:053 67 6:37.2 87 8215
72 8070 81 6379 63 8236
66 8:09.1 68 6:40.8 64 8244
65 8:10.2 44 61448 67 8:26.7
70 8:106 80 6:46.9 80 8:26.8
64 8:11.1 64 6481 65 8:27.8
68 8:13.2 87 6:54.1 77 8410
67 8:16.4 65 6575 73 8547
77 8336 77 7:00.8 84 8579
80 8:374 84 7.079 74 9:00.3
87 81403 73 7:104 82 9:184
73 8472 74 7:16.8 85 11:37.9
84 8520 82 T7:17.2

74 8581 85 9:30.0

82 9:00.8

85 11:51.3

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Y
VOYONIC .
AN FOREST RALLY Final
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Hurlie Bog Finglennie  Clatterin Stage 4
1 1 Kist Whitehaugh
6.90 miles 5.40 miles 3.82 miles 5.71 miles

Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

6:10.5 11:23.7 14:33.2
6:11.2 11:27.7 14:36.8

3 3 20:03.0
1 1
6:15.0 4 11:344 4 141499
5 5
2 2
9

20:04.9
20:22.4
20:26.7
20:27.8
21:00.3
21:05.0
21:06.1
21:09.1
21:20.4
21:225
21:29.6
21:41.1
21:48.4
22:04.2
22:05.7
22:06.0
22:29.3
22:31.2
22:31.8
22:37.0
22:46.1
22:46.2
22:52.8
22:53.7
22:56.5
22:59.9
23:11.6
23:13.5
23:14.4
23:16.9
23:19.5
23:25.6
23:39.1
23:54.1
23:56.3
23:58.9
24:00.9
24:01.3
24:17.7
24:23.0
24:25.6
24:53.7
25:02.5
25:06.0

4 6:21.0 11:42.3 14:56.8
11 6:25.0 11:49.8 14:57.7

6:26.2 10 11:55.7 15:19.9

6:32.2 16 12:01.1 10 15:21.3

6:32.4 9 12:.01.5 16 15:24.0
10 6:35.2 15 12:05.3 8 15:24.7
16 6:36.8 8 12:09.6 6 15:29.1
7 6:37.2 7 12:11.2 7 15:30.5

6:37.2 6 12:14.2 15 15314
15 6:37.4 17 12:155 17 15:43.2
24 6:43.5 22 12:20.3 22 15:55.7
17 6:44.8 24 12:22.1 19 15:59.8
14 6:46.8 14 12:246 12 16:01.8
12 6:47.2 12 12:25.2 20 16:02.7
22 6:47.3 19 12:252 33 16:23.4
19 6:48.8 20 12:27.4 26 16:23.9
20 6:48.8 18 12:41.7 18 16:24.2
26 6:53.3 33 121448 34 16:30.4
28 6:53.7 26 12:48.6 28 16:34.6
18 6:55.1 34 12:52.4 23 16:38.9
38 6:59.3 36 12:57.8 36 16:39.2
33 6:59.7 23 12:59.6 25 16:39.8
34 7:02.7 25 12:59.8 38 16:45.2
36 7:08.3 28 13:03.0 31 16:45.8
25 7:08.7 38 13:05.2 49 16:51.9
31 7:099 29 13:.07.6 29 16:52.0
23 7:106 31 13:.07.6 30 17:00.9
30 7:13.4 49 13:085 39 17:01.4
29 7:13.7 39 13:15.8 32 17:01.6
49 7:13.7 35 13:18.8 35 17:04.0
39 7:18.4 32 13:22.4 54 17:15.3
47 7:20.6 30 13:24.1 47 17:159
35 7:21.9 54 13:247 48 17:20.3
32 7:22.4 47 13:25.7 41 17:25.1
44 7:22.7 44 13:31.1 45 17:29.2
46 7:25.1 48 13:32.4 44 17:34.4
45 7:27.8 45 13:35.1 27 17:38.1
48 7:28.8 41 13:36.7 56 17:41.3
54 7:30.4 56 13:42.6 88 17:48.9
41 7:31.5 27 13:44.6 55 171494
55 7:33.8 88 13:52.9 40 17:51.3
37 7:35.0 57 13:56.0 57 17:54.1
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Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024

Position after each Stage to MTC 3
Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage
Durris Drumtochty Hurlie Bog2 Finglennie 2 Scare |
4.43 miles  10.59 miles 6.90 miles 5.40 miles 7.12 mi
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car
1 24:19.6 1 34:08.8 1 40:17.3 1 45:28.2 1 51
4 24:43.6 3 34:273 3 40:37.9 3 45417 3 b1
5 24:45.0 5 34:335 4 40:44.7 4 45:50.5 4 52
3 24:455 4 34:34.9 5 40:45.1 2  46:19.0 2 52
2 24:52.2 2 35:06.3 2  41:13.2 9 47:05.9 9 53
9 25:24.2 9 351293 9 41:50.5 7 47.09.4 7 53
7 25:35.6 7 35:33.0 7 41:55.6 6 47:19.6 6 53
8 25:42.2 6 35:454 6 41:589 10 47:46.5 8 54
6 25:45.8 8 35545 8 42:03.8 8 47:49.7 10 54
10 25:48.2 10 36:00.6 10 42:29.4 16 48:053 16 54
16 25:50.3 16 36:14.1 16 42:43.0 22 481449 22 55
15 26:00.6 15 36:33.4 15 43:08.1 17 49:029 17 55
17 26:16.4 22 36:50.4 22 43:229 20 49:11.8 20 55
22 26:18.7 20 37:00.1 17 431417 19 49:28.1 19 56
20 26:33.5 17 37:084 20 43:46.5 12 49:33.0 12 56
19 26:40.7 19 37:21.6 19 43:58.7 26 50:525 26 57
12 26:57.4 12 37:27.9 12 44:06.9 25 51:.004 25 57
28 27:06.8 26 38:01.6 26 45128 23 51:06.4 23 58
33 27:09.3 23 38:294 25 4517.0 34 51:29.2 34 58
26 27:11.1 25 38:30.6 23 45246 30 51:57.7 30 59
34 27:33.6 34 38450 34 45434 29 52:245 29 59
23 27:33.8 30 39:09.5 30 46:095 35 52:54.3 35 1:00
25 27:344 29 39:286 29 46:346 39 53:.04.3 39 1.00
38 271409 35 391418 35 46:59.3 54 53:24.3 27 1:.00
30 27:59.9 39 39:51.2 39 47:01.8 27 53:25.1 41 1:00
29 28:02.4 54 40:09.6 54 47:26.0 41 53:25.6 54 1:.00
35 28:08.8 27 40:22.8 27 47:29.6 48 53:52.1 48 1:.01
39 28:22.2 41 40:23.6 41 47:33.1 47 53:57.8 47 1:.01
54 28:40.1 48 40:31.0 48 47:49.7 40 53:59.2 40 1:.01
27 28511 47 40:38.5 47 47:58.2 45 54:10.7 45 1:.01
41 28555 40 40:40.3 40 48:01.2 88 54:34.1 88 1:.02
48 28:56.7 45 40:45.7 45 48:06.8 42 55:09.0 42 1:.02
47 28:57.3 88 40:56.5 88 48:253 46 55:23.8 46 1:.02
45 29:01.9 57 41:55.8 44 49:20.0 57 55:57.3 28 1:03
40 29:17.7 44 42:01.4 42 49:21.2 44 56:04.8 32 1:03
88 29:23.7 46 42:09.1 46 49:249 51 56:07.6 57 1:.03
57 30:02.7 42 42:16.4 57 49:31.7 28 56:25.3 44 1:03
44 30:02.8 51 42:19.1 51 49527 32 56:26.0 51 1:03
51 30:14.8 52 42:51.0 52 50:25.3 59 56:48.7 52 1:.04
59 30:27.8 59 42:540 59 50:33.3 52 56:49.5 59 1:04
52 30:35.3 66 43:12.0 32 501419 66 57:47.6 66 1:05
46 30:40.8 32 43:37.7 28 50:49.9 50 5827.9 50 1:06
66 30:57.2 72 43:47.0 66 51:21.1 72 58:28.7 72 1:06
72 31:048 50 43:586 72 51:540 60 58344 60 1:06
42 31:06.3 28 44:025 50 51:56.7 63 5847.7 63 107
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Stage 1
Hurlie Bog Finglennie

1

6.90 miles
Posn Car

56
27
40
88
53
52
57
59
51
62
66
50
63
60
69
71
72
79
67
68
64
70
65
75
80
74
77
81
73
87
82
84
83
42
85

7:35.2
7:36.3
7:41.2
7:41.7
7:42.4
7:43.6
7:43.6
7:43.7
7:48.4
7:50.8
8:00.0
8:04.3
8:07.4
8:09.7
8:10.9
8:10.9
8:11.0
8:13.6
8:13.9
8:14.7
8:17.4
8:19.3
8:20.4
8:21.1
8:41.1
8:44.0
8:44.5
8:45.3
8:49.5
8:59.8
9:09.1
9:13.3
9:20.8
10:30.4
11:53.3

Stage 2

1

5.40 miles
Time Car

40
59
55
53
62
51
52
66
63
50
72
68
60
64
65
70
71
79
75
67
46
80
81
77
74
73
87
42
82
84
83
37
85

13:56.2
13:56.9
13:59.0
14:10.0
14:12.2
14:12.8
14:20.2
14:32.6
14:35.6
14:40.4
14:44.7
14:48.7
14:57.1
15:00.0
15:04.6
15:05.0
15:08.1
15:09.8
15:09.9
15:11.7
15:18.7
15:35.5
15:38.6
15:46.0
15:47.0
15:57.5
16:04.9
16:19.6
16:37.9
16:50.1
17:.01.4
19:30.7
21:19.6

Stage 3
Clatterin

Kist

3.82 miles
Time Car

59
51
62
52
66
50
72
63
68
46
60
64
75
71
70
79
65
67
42
81
74
80
77
87
73
82
84
85

Time
18:04.3
18:10.8
18:27.2
18:27.7
18:41.6
18:49.6
18:54.3
19:04.3
19:10.0
19:11.5
19:12.6
19:13.0
19:245
19:27.5
19:28.4
19:28.4
19:30.0
19:39.9
19:58.8
20:07.7
20:16.6
20:20.9
20:21.1
20:38.0
20:43.4
21:20.7
21:36.6
27:33.5

Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage
Whitehaugh Durris Drumtochty Hurlie Bog2 Finglennie 2 Scare |
5.71 miles 4.43 miles  10.59 miles 6.90 miles 5.40 miles 7.12 mi
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

59 25:07.3 50 31:25.5 60 44:065 60 52:.01.5 62 59:17.5 62 1:07
52 25:22.7 60 31:38.0 63 44:16.0 63 52:21.3 81 59:32.0 68 1:08
46 25:38.8 63 31:44.7 64 44:403 62 52413 64 59:39.5 64 1:.08
66 25:43.7 36 31:53.7 62 44:451 64 52:51.4 68 59:47.9 70 1:08
72 25:47.7 64 31:57.7 68 44:53.9 81 52:54.1 70 59:54.7 65 1:08
50 25:54.9 62 31:59.7 81 45:01.3 68 53:.07.1 65 1:00:15.7 67 1:09
42 26:15.7 68 32:03.7 70 45076 65 53:18.2 67 1:00:59.0 80 1:11
60 26:19.7 75 32:11.1 65 45:08.0 70 53:18.2 38 1:02:24.9 87 1:11
68 26:20.3 70 32:11.4 67 46:054 67 54:21.8 80 1:02:33.3 77 1:11
63 26:23.6 32 32:19.5 77 47.07.1 77 55:40.7 77 1:02:415 74 1.:12
71 26:349 65 32:29.1 80 47:09.0 80 55:46.4 87 1:03:00.6 73 1:13
64 26:35.0 81 32:39.6 74 47:13.0 87 56:06.5 74 1:.03:27.9 84 1:14
62 26:39.2 67 32:435 87 47:26.2 74 56:11.1 73 1:04:43.0 82 1:14
70 26:39.2 55 33:17.7 73 48454 38 56:40.1 84 1:05:10.3 85 1:35
75 26:44.8 74 33:30.9 82 49:.07.8 73 57:32.6 82 1:05:25.8

67 27:02.8 77 33:41.2 84 49:104 84 58:024 85 1:24:15.1

65 27:06.1 80 33:48.0 38 49:40.9 82 58:08.6

81 27:18.6 87 34:03.4 85 1:02:53.8 85 1:14:45.1

74 27:449 73 34:47.9

77 27:56.1 82 35:09.8

80 27:56.6 84 35:40.1

87 28:10.8 85 45:33.2

73 28:48.6

82 29:05.6

84 29:37.8

85 37:37.3

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Award

1st Overall - Roger Reed Trophy
2nd Overall

3rd Overall

4th Overall

5th Overall

1st Class C1, C2 & C4
2nd Class C1, C2 & C4
1st Class C3

1st Class C5

2nd Class C5

1st Class M1, M2 & M3
1st Class M4

2nd Class M4

1st Class M5

2nd Class M5

1st Class M6

1st Class M7

2nd Class M7

1st Class H1

1st Class H2

1st Class Pro4

2nd Class Pro4

3rd Class Pro4

1st Class Pro2

1st Class BRC 1

2nd Class BRC 1

3rd Class BRC 1

1st Class BRC 3 & BRC 4
1st Class MS UK National
1st Class MS UK Open
2nd Class MS UK Open

27
50
41
40

1st Female Co-Driver - Susan Cameron Quaich 48

Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024

Final Awards to MTC 3
Crew Car
Chris Ingram / Alex Kihurani Toyota GR Yaris Rally2
Osian Pryce / Rhodri Evans Ford Fiesta Rally2
Keith Cronin / Mikie Galvin Ford Fiesta
William Creighton / Liam Regan Ford Fiesta Rally2
Jonathan Greer / Niall Burns Citroen C3 Rally2

Mark Gordon / lain macleod
Gordon Daly / Ross Mackay
Robert Tonge / Graeme Harris
Michael Grant / Graham Kelman
Neil Philip / lan Philip

Meghan Okane / John Okane
Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford
Paddy Munro / Andrew Stevenson
Greg McKnight / Harry Marchbank
Gordon Montana Morrison / lan Parker
Rob Cotton / Ethan Kidd

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Jock Armstrong / Owen Paterson
Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson
Paul Thompson / Hannah McKillop
Euan Thorburn / Keir Beaton

Scott Beattie / Peredur Davies
Hugh Brunton / Terry Mallin

Craig Rutherford / Ashleigh Will
Meirion Evans / Jonathan Jackson
Garry Pearson / Daniel Barritt

Max McRae / Cameron Fair
Stephen Waugh / Carl Williamson
Jimmy McRae / Gail Whyte

John Morrison / Sinclair Young
John Rintoul / Ross Hynd

Hannah McKillop

Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Corsa
MG ZR

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Proton Satria Evo
Skoda Fabia

Ford Escort Mexico
Ford Escort

VW Polo R5

Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Rally 2 Evo
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Voyonic Grampian Forest Rally 2024

Y

A Final Retirements in Starting Order to MTC 3
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
5 BRC 1 James Williams/ 6:26.2 5:16.1 3:14.5 5:31.0 4:17.2 9:485 6:11.6 Mechanical
Ross Whittock
11 Pro4 Finlay Retson/ Paul  6:25.0 Rolled
Beaton
14 BRC 1 Kyle White/ Emily 6:46.8 5:37.8 Water Pump
Easton Page
15 Pro4 John Wink/ Neil 6:37.4 5:27.9 3:26.1 5:58.2 4:31.0 10:32.8 6:34.7 Off Road
Shanks
18 BRC 1 Alan Carmichael / 6:55.1 5:46.6 3:42.5 6:12.8 Alternator
Bonnie Papper
21 BRC 3 Brendan Cumiskey/ Non-Starter
Tha
24 Pro4 lan Forgan/ Chris 6:43.5 5:38.6 Off Road
Lees
31 Junior BRC Kyle McBride/ 7:09.9 557.7 3:38.2 6:14.1 Off Road
Darragh Mullen
33 M7 Johnnie Mackay/ 6:59.7 5:45.1 3:38.6 6:05.9 4:40.0 Rolled
Michael Cruickshank
36 Junior BRC Ryan McHugh/ Arthur 7:08.3 5:49.5 3:41.4 6:14.5 9:00.0 OTL
Kierans
37 BRC 4 Michael Fitzgibbon/  7:35.0 11:55.7 Rolled
Pa Horan
38 Pro4 John Crawford/ Josh 6:59.3 6:05.9 3:40.0 6:11.3 4:44.4 22:00.0 6:59.2 5:44.8 Off Road
Davison
43 Class M6 Orrin Mcdonnell/ Non-Starter
Clare Fraser
49 M5 Ross Jarrett/ David 7:13.7 5:54.8 3:43.4 6:25.0 No Drive
Robson
53 MS UK Ernie Graham/ Karen 7:42.4 6:27.6 Lost Wheel
Open Graham
55 M4 Kenny Wood/ Charlie 7:33.8 6:25.2 3:50.4 6:28.3 9:00.0 Bent Arm
Mackenzie
56 M5 Gordon Murray/ Peter 7:35.2 6:07.4 3:58.7 Mechanical
Carstairs
58 H1 Keith Robathan/ Engine
Andrew Brown
61 M5 Walter Henderson/ Non-Starter
Jim Kinloch
69 M4 Graeme Morrison / 8:10.9 Oil Pressure
Martin Forrest
71 H1 David Mcleod/ 8:10.9 6:57.2 4:19.4 7:07.4 Suspension
Eamonn Boyle
75 C5 Cameron Black/ 8:21.1 6:48.8 4:14.6 7:20.3 5:26.3 Head Gasket
Duncan Daun
76 C5 Kevin Jeffray / lain Non-Starter
Macleod
78 Motorsport Nick Heard/ Oliver Non-Starter
UK mathison
79 C1 Thomas Milne/ Neil ~ 8:13.6 6:56.2 4:18.6 Off Road

Jeffrey
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Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
81 C5 Jack Ryan / Robin 8:45.3 6:53.3 4:29.1 7:10.9 5:21.0 12:21.7 7:52.8 6:37.9 Retired
Nicolson
83 C1 Stuart Bannatyne/ 9:20.8 7:40.6 Drive Shaft
Phil Sandham
86 C2 Mark MacDonald/ Rolled

Michael Mackenzie

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
Hurlie Bog1  Finglennie 1  Clatterin Kist ~ Whitehaugh Durris Drumtochty  Hurlie Bog2  Finglennie 2 Scare Hill
6.90 miles 5.40 miles 3.82 miles 5.71 miles 4.43 miles  10.59 miles 6.90 miles 5.40 miles 7.12 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 10th August 2024 at 19:00 BST and were signed by Graham Provest (Clerk of the Course)
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